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I N D U S T R I E S ABOUT US
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Saroop Industries is a quality-first manufacturer commi�ed to
delivering reliable, precision-engineered automo�ve 

electrical and stamping components. 

Our manufacturing philosophy is built on robust process control,
advanced Taiwan-made machinery, 

and strict adherence to global quality standards.

We operate under a well-defined quality management 
system and comply with interna�onally recognized 

cer�fica�ons including 

Every product undergoes rigorous inspec�on and tes�ng to
ensure consistency, performance, and long-term reliability, 

even under demanding automo�ve applica�ons.

Our ver�cally integrated opera�ons ensure strong control over
materials and processes, enabling cost-efficient, high-quality

produc�on trusted by domes�c and global customers.
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I N D U S T R I E S

Gold Auto Cables (30 SWG)

Gold Thin PVC (avs type)

14/0.3mm 1.00sq mm

28/0.3mm 1.50sq mm

35/0.3mm 2.50sq mm

44/0.3mm 3.00sq mm

65/0.3mm 4.00sq mm

120/0.3mm 10sq mm

16/0.2mm 0.50sq mm

24/0.2mm 0.75sq mm

32/0.2mm 1.00sq mm

30/0.25mm 1.50sq mm

35/0.3mm 2.50sq mm

56/0.3mm 4.00sq mm

84/0.3mm 6.00sq mm

Silver (031 SWG)

4mm

5mm

6mm

7mm

8mm

10mm

I N D U S T R I E S WIRE
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I N D U S T R I E S

Export Thin (036 SWG)

0.75mm

1.00mm

1.50mm

Speaker Wire

Premium-3
Premium-2

Gold

Transparent (16/16)

Transparent (23/23) 

THE	SPEAKER	WIRES	
ARE	AVAILABLE	IN	WHITE	&	TRANSPARENT	COLOR	IN	LENGTH	OF	25,	40,	50	&	91	METER

Premium (034 SWG)

4mm

5mm

6mm

7mm

8mm

10mm

WIRE I N D U S T R I E S

2
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I N D U S T R I E S

Premium Thin (034 SWG)

0.50sq mm

0.75sq mm

1.00sq mm

1.50sq mm

2.50sq mm

4.00sq mm

6.00sq mm

Export (036 SWG)

4mm

5mm

6mm

7mm

8mm

10mm

OE Type Battery Cables

10.00 Sq mm

16.00 Sq mm

25.00 Sq mm

35.00 Sq mm

50.00 Sq mm

70.00 Sq mm

95.00 Sq mm
THE	ABOVE		MENTIONED	

BATTERY	CABLES	ARE	AVAILABLE	
IN	LENGTH	OF	25,	50	&	100	METER

After Market Battery Cables

220 Wire

325 Wire

440 Wire
THE	ABOVE		MENTIONED	BATTERY	CABLES	ARE	AVAILABLE	

IN	LENGTH	OF	7.5,	15	&	30	METERS

I N D U S T R I E S WIRE

120.00 Sq mm



Note :- All Brass Terminal Available in Copper & White at Extra Cost. Above Prices for 100 Pcs. Packet

SWT001003B

SWT001004S

SWT001004B

SWT001005

SWT001006

SWT001003S

SWT001003M

7.00
mm

4.20
mm

1.50-2.20

7.50
mm

4.50
mm

1.50-2.20

7.50
mm

5.00
mm

1.50-2.20

10.00
mm

5.20
mm

2.00-3.00

12.00
mm

6.50
mm

2.00-3.00

LA103 
Big Hole

LA104 
Small Hole

LA104 
 Big Hole

LA105

LA106

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

7.00

7.00

mm

mm

3.20

3.20

mm

mm

1.50-2.20

1.50-2.20

LA103

LA103

Small Hole

Medium Hole

CuZn-

CuZn-

63/37

63/37

Spool-8000 

Spool-8000 

Cut-1000

Cut-1000

Spool-8000 
Cut-1000

Spool-8000 
Cut-1000

Spool-8000 
Cut-1000

Spool-4000 
Cut-1000

Spool-3000 
Cut-1000

3.60

4.20

7.00

A

B

A

B

15.30

20.10+0.20
-

3.10+0.20
-

3.75

5.00

7.50

A

B

A

B

16.50

2.30+0.20
-

3.30+0.20
-

3.75

4.50

7.50
A

B

A

B

16.50

2.30+0.20
-

3.30+0.20
-

10.00

5.00

5.20

A

B

A

B

20.00

2.50+0.20
-

3.70+0.20
-

12.00

6.00

6.50

A

B

A

B

20.40

2.70+0.20
-

4.00+0.20
-

3.60

3.20

7.00

A

B

A

B

3.60

3.50

7.00

A

B

A

B

15.30

2.10+0.20
-

3.10+0.20
-

15.30

2.10+0.20
-

3.10+0.20
-

BRASS TERMINAL I N D U S T R I E S

OD ID
MATERIALDESCRIPTION

STANDARD
PACKING

SPOOL / CUT QTY.
RING SERIES TERMINAL PART NUMBER

CABLE 
SIZE 

SQ. MM

4



12.00
mm

6.50
mm

SWT001306

16.00
mm

8.50
mm

4.10-5.10SWT001308

12.00
mm

6.50
mm

2.50-3.50SWT001206 LA206

16.00
mm

8.50
mm

3.20-4.50

3.80-4.80

SWT001208 LA208

12.05

00.00

mm

mm

8.50

0.00

mm

mm

2.00-3.00

0.00-0.00

SWT001008

SWT001111

LA108

LA111

CuZn-

CuZn-

63/37

63/37

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

LA308

LA306 CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

Spool-3000 

Spool-3000 

Cut-1000

Cut-1000

Spool-2000 
Cut-1000

Spool-1500 
Cut-1000

Spool-1500 
Cut-1000

Spool-1000 
Cut-1000

SWT001007 12.00
mm

7.50
mm

2.00-3.00 LA107 CuZn-
63/37

Spool-3000 
Cut-1000

12.05

6.05

8.50

A

B

A

B

22.40

2.70+0.20
-

4.00+0.20
-

6.00

6.50

12.00
A

B

A

B

25.80

3.80+0.20
-

4.50+0.20
-

8.00

8.50

16.00

A

B

A

B

32.00

3.70+0.20
-

4.80+0.20
-

6.00

6.50

12.00

A

B

A

B

28.75

3.50+0.20
-

5.70+0.20
-

8.00

8.50

16.00

A

B

A

B

32.60

3.40+0.20
-

5.60+0.20
-

12.00

6.00

7.50

A

B

A

B

22.40

2.70+0.20
-

4.00+0.20
-

I N D U S T R I E S BRASS TERMINAL

26
.0

0±
0.

20

16.10±0.05

11
.0

0±
0.

05

B

A

B

A

OD ID
MATERIALDESCRIPTION

STANDARD
PACKING

SPOOL / CUT QTY.
RING SERIES TERMINAL PART NUMBER

CABLE 
SIZE 

SQ. MM
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Note :- All Brass Terminal Available in Copper & White at Extra Cost. Above Prices for 100 Pcs. Packet



8.10
mm

4.60
mm

2.80-3.80SWT004024 No 2A
Cross Leg

CuZn-
63/37

7.50
mm

4.40
mm

2.80-3.80SWT004029 CuZn-
63/37

9.00
mm

5.60
mm

2.50-3.50SWT004033 No 3A

8.40
mm

5.30
mm

2.00-3.00SWT004031 No 3A
Small

No 2A Special
Cross Leg

10.50
mm

5.60
mm

3.00-4.00SWT004032

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

5.609.00

4
.5

0

A

B

A

B

22.20

3.60+0.20
-

-
4.50+0.20

5.6010.50

5
.2

5

A

B

A

B

24.20

5
.2

5

21.00

3.10+0.20
-

4.20+0.20
-

5.30

8.40

4.20

A

B

A

B

26.20

3.60+0.20
-

4.407.50

3.75

A

B

A

B

24.00

4.00+0.20
-

4.608.10

4.05

A

B

A

B
Spool-3000 
Cut-1000

Spool-3000 
Cut-1000

Spool-4000 
Cut-1000

Spool-N/A 
Cut-1000

Spool-3000 
Cut-1000

No 3

8.00
mm

4.40
mm

2.00-3.00SWT004023 No 2A CuZn-
63/37

Spool-4000 
Cut-1000

22.50

3.00+0.20
-

4.00+0.20
-

A

B

A

B

4.408.00

4.00

BRASS TERMINAL I N D U S T R I E S

8.40
mm

4.30
mm

2.00-3.00SWT004021 CuZn-
63/37

No 2A Small Spool-4000 
Cut-1000

21.00

3.10+0.20
-

4.20+0.20
-

4.30

8.40

4.20

A

B

A

B

OD ID
MATERIALDESCRIPTION

STANDARD
PACKING

SPOOL / CUT QTY.
RING SERIES TERMINAL PART NUMBER

CABLE 
SIZE 

SQ. MM
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Note :- All Brass Terminal Available in Copper & White at Extra Cost. Above Prices for 100 Pcs. Packet



9.10
mm

5.10
mm

3.50-4.50SWT004039

12.00
mm

7.50
mm

3.50-4.50SWT004042 No 4 CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

No 3A
Special

12.50
mm

6.50
mm

2.50-3.50SWT004049 No 4B 
Special

12.00
mm

8.00
mm

3.50-4.50SWT004043 No 4A

13.10
mm

7.20
mm

4.50-5.50SWT004046 No 4B 

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

Spool-3000 
Cut-1000

Spool-N/A 
Cut-1000

Spool-2000 
Cut-1000

Spool-N/A 
Cut-1000

Spool-N/A
Cut-1000

10.90
mm

5.60
mm

3.00-4.00SWT004036 No 3B CuZn-
63/37

Spool-N/A
Cut-1000

30.20

-
5.00+0.20

12.50

A

B

A

B

6.25

6.50

30.20

-
3.00+0.20

7.2013.10

A

B

A

B

6
.5

0

28.00

2.00

7.50

5.70

12.00

6
.0

0

A

B

A

B

25.00

4.00+0.20
-

-
4.00+0.20

5.10

9.10

4
.5

0

A

B

A

B

8.0012.00

6
.0

0

A

B

A

B

26.70

4.40+0.20
-

-
4.60+0.20

24.50

10.90

A

B

A

B

5.45

5.60

I N D U S T R I E S BRASS TERMINAL

8.90
mm

5.00
mm

2.50-3.00SWT004034 CuZn-
63/37

No 3A
Standard

5.008.90

4
.4

5

A

B

A

B

22.50

3.80+0.20
-

-
4.00+0.20 Spool-3000 

Cut-1000

OD ID
MATERIALDESCRIPTION

STANDARD
PACKING

SPOOL / CUT QTY.
RING SERIES TERMINAL PART NUMBER

CABLE 
SIZE 

SQ. MM
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18.75
mm

10.50
mm

5.00-6.00SWT004056

18.40
mm

10.00
mm

5.00-6.00SWT004059 No 5A Heavy 
Special

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

No 5A
Heavy 

37.00

-
4.50+0.20

18.75

A

B

A

B

9.40

10.50

35.00

-
4.50+0.20

18.40
A

B

A

B

9.20

10.00

Spool-1000 
Cut-1000

Spool-1000 
Cut-1000

16.00
mm

10.50
mm

3.00-4.00SWT004053 No 5A CuZn-
63/37

32.00

-
4.80+0.20

-
3.70+0.20

16.00

A

B

A

B

8.00

10.50

Spool-1500
Cut-1000

BRASS TERMINAL I N D U S T R I E S

16.40
mm

9.60
mm

4.00-5.00SWT004052 No 5 CuZn-
63/37

Spool-N/A 
Cut-1000

30.50

2.00

16.40

A

B

A

B

8.20

9.60

OD ID
MATERIALDESCRIPTION

STANDARD
PACKING

SPOOL / CUT QTY.
RING SERIES TERMINAL PART NUMBER

CABLE 
SIZE 

SQ. MM

8

Note :- All Brass Terminal Available in Copper & White at Extra Cost. Above Prices for 100 Pcs. Packet



1.80-2.80 JTS 3 Way
Terminal 

NA NA CuZn-
63/37

1.30-2.30 Glass Fuse
Terminal

N/A N/A CuZn-
63/37

SWT005001

SWT005006

2.00-3.00 JTM
Terminal

N/A N/A CuZn-
63/37

2.70-3.80 JTS
 Terminal

N/A N/A CuZn-
63/37

SWT005009

SWT005011

Spool-2500
Cut-1000

Spool-5000
Cut-1000

Spool-5000

Spool-10000

3.80

3.60

11.90

3.80
Tick-

18.00

6.506.50

A

B

A

B

6
.0

0

T
ic

k
- 0

.5
0

6.10

5
.2

0

5
.4

0

T
ic

k
- 0

.4
0

4.20
4

.0
0

I N D U S T R I E S BRASS TERMINAL

SWT005012 CuZnJTS Mini Spool-2000012.00

mm

6.50
mm

2.00-3.00
0.20±0.02

2.30±0.05

0.20±0.02

2.30±0.05

OD ID
MATERIALDESCRIPTION

STANDARD
PACKING

SPOOL / CUT QTY.
JOINTER SERIES TERMINAL PART NUMBER

CABLE 
SIZE 

SQ. MM

9

Note :- All Brass Terminal Available in Copper & White at Extra Cost. Above Prices for 100 Pcs. Packet



BRASS TERMINAL I N D U S T R I E S

3.50-4.50

SWT006006

SWT006007 10.20
mm

5.20
mm

CuZn

CuZn

LE106

LE107
U Type 

Spool-3000 

Cut-1000

Cut-1000

12.00

mm

6.50
mm

2.00-3.00

21.80

4.00+0.20
-

4.50+0.20
-

10.20

5.20

A

B

A

B

2
1
.3

0
±
0
.2

0

0.35±0.02
Ø12.00

Ø6.50

5.60

2.00

OD ID
MATERIALDESCRIPTION

STANDARD
PACKING

SPOOL / CUT QTY.
FORK SERIES TERMINAL PART NUMBER

CABLE 
SIZE 

SQ. MM

SWT006003 CuZnLE10300.00

mm

0-00
mm

0.00-0.00 Spool-8000
Cut-100018

.0
0±

0.
20

7.75±0.10

3.60±0.10

7.00±0.10

A A

B B

10

Note :- All Brass Terminal Available in Copper & White at Extra Cost. Above Prices for 100 Pcs. Packet



1.50-2.50SWT007003F CB1033.80
mm

1.50-2.50SWT007003M CA103

CA1044.00
mm

SWT007005F CB1055.40
mm

CA1054.40
mm

3.50
mm

1.50-2.50SWT007004F CB1044.10
mm

2.00-3.00

2.00-3.00

1.50-2.50SWT007004M

SWT007005M

17.00

6.40
-

2.30+0.20

-
3.30+0.20

A

B

A

B

4.10

17.00

6.40
-

2.30+0.20

-
3.30+0.20

A

B

A

B

4.10

8.00 3.00

A

B

A

B

2.30

16.30

-
2.40+0.20

-
3.30+0.20

-
0.25+0.05

3.50

9.40 3.50

A

B

A

B
2.80

17.30

-
2.60+0.20

-
3.50+0.20

4.00

11.00

3.704.50

A

B

A

B

22.80

-
2.40+0.20

-
3.30+0.20

Spool-10000 
Cut-1000

Spool-10000 
Cut-1000

Spool-8000 
Cut-1000

Spool-8000 
Cut-1000

Spool-4000
Cut-1000

Spool-4000 
Cut-1000

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

A A

B B

23.20

10.50
-

2.20+0.20

-
3.80+0.20

2 Way 1043.96
mm

1.90-2.90SWT007006 Spool-2500 
Cut-1000

CuZn-
63/37

B

20.00

A

B

A

4.60

1
1

.0
0

TAB SIZE
MATERIALDESCRIPTION

STANDARD
PACKING

SPOOL / CUT QTY.
BULLET SERIES TERMINAL PART NUMBER

CABLE 
SIZE 

SQ. MM

I N D U S T R I E S BRASS TERMINAL
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Note :- All Brass Terminal Available in Copper & White at Extra Cost. Above Prices for 100 Pcs. Packet



1.50-2.50SWT007007 3 Way
Terminal

3.50
mm

1.50-2.50

1.50-2.50

SWT007008

SWT007009

4 Way 
Terminal

4 Way 
Terminal

4.50

4.50 
mm

mm

Spool-2500 
Cut-1000

Spool-2000 

Spool-2000 

Cut-1000

Cut-1000

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-

CuZn-

63/37

63/37

10.0+0.20-

1
5

.5
0

7
.5

0

6
.5

0
1

.8
3

.0

13.00

4.00

2
2

.5
0

8
.0

0
1

6
.0

1
.5

01
.0

0

4.00

5
.0

02
.2

0

1
6

.0
0

13.00

1
.5

0
1

.7
5

Ø4.00

4.00

TAB SIZE
MATERIALDESCRIPTION

STANDARD
PACKING

SPOOL / CUT QTY.
BULLET SERIES TERMINAL PART NUMBER

CABLE 
SIZE 

SQ. MM

BRASS TERMINAL I N D U S T R I E S
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Note :- All Brass Terminal Available in Copper & White at Extra Cost. Above Prices for 100 Pcs. Packet



2.00-3.20

2.00-3.20

0.80

0.80

mm

mm

SWT008001

SWT008004

MFT

MFT

2.00-3.200.80
mm

MFT New

2.50-3.500.80
mm

SWT008021

SWT008011

FT

1.80-2.800.80
mm

SWT008031 MFT Window

3.60

2.20
3.60

12.30

9.50

4.30
5.80

28.50

8.40

3.60

2.20
3.60

12.30

9.50

4.30
5.80

28.50

8.40

6.60

A

B

A

B

2.00

6.60

A

B

A

B

2.00

8.00

7.10 5.20

8.50

2.50

A

B

A

B

3.50

12.00
24.00

5.70

4.35

12.50
3.50+0.20

-

2.00+0.20
-

A

B

A

B

5.20

2.60
1.90

3.00

8.40

16.20

4.60

5.00

9.50

20.50

1.70+0.20
-

3.70+0.20
-

Spool-2000

Spool-2000

Cut-1000

Cut-1000

Spool-2000 
Cut-N/a

Spool-1500 
Cut-1000

Spool-2000 
Cut-1000

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-

CuZn-

63/37

63/37

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

5.20

7.40

10.00
29.60

13.50
7.10

A

B

A

B

4.30

4.20

1.20

2
0

.5
0

4
.3

0

2
.1

0
+

0
.2

0
-

4.50+0.20
-

TAB SIZE
MATERIALDESCRIPTION

STANDARD
PACKING

SPOOL / CUT QTY.
FUSE SERIES TERMINAL PART NUMBER

CABLE 
SIZE 

SQ. MM

I N D U S T R I E S BRASS TERMINAL
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1.50-2.30

1.50-2.30

SWT009002M

SWT009003F

2.2 Male

2.2 Female 
Lock Water 

Proof

Water Proof
2.2

2.2

mm 

mm 

1.50-2.30SWT009002F 2.2 Female
Water Proof

2.2 
mm

1.40-2.00SWT009001F 2.2 Female2.2 
mm

1.40-2.00SWT009001M 2.2 Male2.2 
mm

2.45

17.40

7.00

1.80+0.20
-

4.10+0.20
-

A

B

C

A

B

C

1.70

1.80+0.20
-

4.00+0.20
-

0.60+0.05-

26.80

1.902.70

2.20

A

B

A

B

3.00

3.00

1.80+0.20
-

4.00+0.20
-

0.60+0.05-
26.80

1.902.70

2.20

A

B

A

B

3.00

3.00

Spool-3500 
Cut-1000

Spool-3500 
Cut-1000

Spool-3500 
Cut-1000

Spool-3500 

Spool-3500 

Cut-1000

Cut-1000

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-

CuZn-

63/37

63/37

2.45

17.40

7.00

1.80+0.20
-

4.10+0.20
-

A

B

C

A

B

C

1.70

3.10±0.10 3.60±0.10 2.60±0.107.10±0.10

4.10±0.10
15.80±0.20

TAB SIZE
MATERIALDESCRIPTION

STANDARD
PACKING

SPOOL / CUT QTY.
090 SERIES TERMINAL PART NUMBER

CABLE 
SIZE 

SQ. MM

BRASS TERMINAL I N D U S T R I E S

14
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1.40-2.10

1.40-2.10

1.40-2.10

SWT011001M

SWT011002M

SWT011004M

SWT011004F

SWT011005F

3.2 Female 

2.8 Female 

Lock

Dimple

2.8 

2.8 

2.8 

mm

mm

mm

1.40-2.10

1.40-2.10

2.8 Male 

2.8 Male Lock 

2.8 Male 

Lock

Side Feed

Plain

3.2 
mm

2.8
mm

4.00

1.00

1.20

2.40
2.80

A

B

A

B 2.50+0.20
-

3.40+0.20
-

11.60
2.20

21.00
15.80

4.10

3.90

1.90+0.20
-

3.00+0.20
-

4.00

B

A

C

B

A

C

Spool-10000

Spool-4000

Spool-10000

Cut-1000

Cut-1000

Cut-1000

Spool-3000 

Spool-10000 

Cut-1000

Cut-1000

CuZn-

CuZn-

CuZn-

63/37

63/37

63/37

CuZn-

CuZn-

63/37

63/37

1.00-2.10SWT011006F Butterfly
Female

Spool-7000 
Cut-1000

CuZn-
63/37

1.80±0.1

1
2

.0
0

±0
.1

4
.4

0

3.10±0.1

1.40-2.10SWT011003M 2.8 
mm

2.8 Male 
Lock Zigzag

Spool-10000
Cut-1000

CuZn-
63/37

4.00

1.00

1.20

2.40
2.80

A

B

A

B 2.50+0.20
-

3.40+0.20
-

11.60
2.20

21.00

2.80±0.101.30±0.10

0.50±0.05
0.35±0.0214.20±0.02

21.00±0.02
2.80±0.101.30±0.10

0.35±0.02
21.00±0.02

6.00±0.10

4.00±0.10 1.90±0.10

15.00±0.20

2.3
mm

TAB SIZE
MATERIALDESCRIPTION

STANDARD
PACKING

SPOOL / CUT QTY.
0110 SERIES TERMINAL PART NUMBER

CABLE 
SIZE 

SQ. MM

I N D U S T R I E S BRASS TERMINAL
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1.30-2.30SWT018700L 4.8 Female
Lock

4.80
mm

1.30-2.30SWT018700S 4.8 Female 
Slot

4.80
mm

Spool-8000 
Cut-1000

Spool-8000 
Cut-1000

Spool-7000 
Cut-1000

1.50-2.30SWT018715 4.8 Male0.50 
mm 

1.20.2.00 4.8 Positive 
Lock

4.80 
mm

Spool-8000 

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

C

B

A

C

B

A

15.50

5.80

2.20+0.20
-

2.80+0.20
-

B

A

C

B

A

C

15.50

3.80

5.80

5.50

2.20+0.20
-

2.80+0.20
-

4.80

B B

A A

2.50+0.20
-

3.80+0.20
-

1
6

.0
0

SWT018711

B
17.00

5.75

A

B

A

6
.4

8
2

.6
0

1
.6

0

0.90-1.50SWT018716

SWT018712 4.8 Female 
In Lock

0.30
mm

1.20.2.00

5.1 Male 
Patti

4.80 
mm

Spool-10000
Cut-1000

Spool-8000 

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

1.
50

0.30+0.02-

1
5

.0
0

±0
.2

0

2.50±0.10
2.70±0.10

0.34±0.025.50±0.10

6.20±0.10
AA

BB

SWT011011 2.8 Male 
CDI Patti 

N/A2.8 
mm

Spool-N/A
Cut-1000

CuZn-
63/37

4.00 3.80

2.15

2.15

34.50

0.80

11.80
1.90

TAB SIZE
MATERIALDESCRIPTION

STANDARD
PACKING

SPOOL / CUT QTY.
0110 / 0187 SERIES TERMINAL PART NUMBER

CABLE 
SIZE 

SQ. MM

BRASS TERMINAL I N D U S T R I E S
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SWT025006

SWT025011

SWT025005

SWT025004 3.00-4.006.40
mm

2.80-3.806.40
mm

2.00-3.206.00
mm

No 18
6.4 Female 

Slot 
Long Leg

No 18
6.4 Female 
3 Dimple

No 18
6.4 Female 

Dimple 
Plain

19.00

7.60

2.60+0.20
-

3.90+0.20
-

C

B

A

C

B

A

1.90-2.907.30
mm

6.4 Male
Window  

15.80 1.60

7
.6

0
2.00

3.20

B

A

C

B

A

C

0.70+0.20
-

2.50+0.20
-

3.80+0.20
-

2
4

.6
0

Spool-N/A 
Cut-1000

Spool-N/A 

Cut-1000

Spool-4000 
Cut-1000

Spool-4000

Cut-1000

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

19.00

7.20

3.30

3.40+0.20
-

4.50+0.20
-B

A

B

A

19.20

7.50

2.50+0.20
-

4.10+0.20
-B

A

C

B

A

C

SWT025003

SWT025002 2.00-3.206.00
mm

2.00-3.206.00
mm

No 18
6.4 Female 

Lock

No 18
6.4 Female  

Plain

B

A

C

B

A

C

18.60

7.40

4.10

3.60+0.20
-

2.50+0.20
-

7.10+0.10
-

B

A

C

B

A

C

18.60

7.40 3.60+0.20
-

2.50+0.20
-

Spool-4000
Cut-1000

Spool-5000
Cut-1000

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

SWT025001 2.00-3.206.40
mm

No 18 
6.4 Female

Slot

Spool-4000
Cut-1000

CuZn-
63/37

C

B

A

C

B

A

19.00

7.60

2.50+0.20
-

3.70+0.20
-

TAB SIZE
MATERIALDESCRIPTION

STANDARD
PACKING

SPOOL / CUT QTY.
0250 SERIES TERMINAL PART NUMBER

CABLE 
SIZE 

SQ. MM

I N D U S T R I E S BRASS TERMINAL
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12.00
1

5
.5

5
A

C

A

C

B
B

SWT025012 1.90-2.907.40
mm

6.4 Male
Lock 

Spool-4000
Cut-1000

Spool-4000 
Cut-1000

SWT025015 2.00-3.007.40
mm

6.4 Male

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

SWT025016 1.90-2.807.40 
mm

6.4 Female 
Flag Slot

Spool-3000
Cut-1000

CuZn-
63/37

5.80

7.30

15.50

2.00
1.50

4
.4

0

B

A

C

B

A

C

24.40

14.30
2

.2
0

2.30+0.20
-

3.70+0.20
-

0.70+0.20-

5.80

7.30

15.501.50

B

A

C

B

A

C

24.40

14.30
2

.2
0

2.30+0.20
-

3.70+0.20
-

0.70+0.20-

6.30

B B

A A

2.50+0.20
-

3.80+0.20
-

2
2

.2
0

12.00

1
5

.5
5

A

C

A

C

B
B

1
3
.0

0
±
0
.2

5.50±0.1

5.00

0.35±0.02
4.00±0.1

3.50±0.1

8
.0

0
±
0
.1

4.2
0±

0.1

9.00
2.005.00 2.00

A
B

0
.8

0
5
.0

0

1.90

s

SWT025013 1.90-2.907.40
mm

6.4 Male
Lock 

Without Hole

Spool-4000
Cut-1000

CuZn-
63/37

SWT025017

SWT025018

1.90-2.80

2.00-3.00

7.40 
mm

7.40 
mm

6.4 Female 
Non Insulated

6.4 Female 
P-Lock

End Feed

Spool-4000
Cut-1000

Spool-4000
Cut-1000

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

SWT025014 1.90-2.807.40 
mm

6.4 Female 
Flag Lock

Spool-4000
Cut-1000

CuZn-
63/37

7.60±0.10

21.50±0.20

3.10±0.10
0.35±0.02

TAB SIZE
MATERIALDESCRIPTION

STANDARD
PACKING

SPOOL / CUT QTY.
0250 SERIES TERMINAL PART NUMBER

CABLE 
SIZE 

SQ. MM

BRASS TERMINAL I N D U S T R I E S
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TAB SIZE
MATERIALDESCRIPTION

STANDARD
PACKING

SPOOL / CUT QTY.
0250 SERIES TERMINAL PART NUMBER

CABLE 
SIZE 

SQ. MM

I N D U S T R I E S BRASS TERMINAL

SWT025019

SWT025020

1.90-2.90

1.90-2.90

7.40
mm

6.4 Female
In Lock 

6.4 Female
Side Feed 

Spool-4000
Cut-1000

Spool-4000
Cut-1000

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

7.60

7.
50

±0
.1

0

A A

B B

3.00±0.10

19
.0

0±
0.

20

4.
50

±0
.1

0 7.
60

±0
.1

0

1.20±0.10

0.35±0.02

6.00
mm

7.50±0.10

5.
05

±0
.1

0

4.55±0.153.70±0.10

6.
65

±0
.1

0

22
.0

0±
0.

20
20

.0
0±

0.
20

19

Note :- All Brass Terminal Available in Copper & White at Extra Cost. Above Prices for 100 Pcs. Packet



3.10-4.207.70
mm

3.10-4.20 8.3 Female 
Dimple

8.3 Female 
Slot

7.70
mm

3.80-4.80 8.3 Female
Lock

7.75
mm

3.80-4.80 8.3 Male
Lock

8.85
mm

3.20-4.20 8.3 Female
Box

7.75
mm

SWT031202

SWT031201

SWT031212

SWT031211

SWT031213

3.20-4.20 8.3 Male 

8.3 Male 

Window

Window

8.95

8.95

mm

mm

SWT031214

SWT031215

A

B

C

A

B

C

22.20

8.70

3.20+0.20
-

4.50+0.20
-

23.30

10.50

8.50

4.70

2.80+0.20
-

4.30+0.20
-

A

B

A

B

2.00

15.20

29.30
2.50

2.80+0.20
-

4.30+0.20
-

0.70+0.05-
7.80

2.20

10.20
B

A

B

A

B

A

C

B

A

C

10.00

3.30

24.50

2.90+0.20
-

4.10+0.20
-

30.00

4.20+0.20
-

2.60+0.20
-

B

A

B

A

7.80

9.80

2.20

3.402.00
18.50

Spool-N/A 
Cut-1000

Spool-N/A 
Cut-1000

Spool-2000 

Cut-1000

Spool-2000 
Cut-1000

Spool-1500
Cut-1000

Spool-1500

Spool-2000

Cut-1000

Cut-1000

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-

CuZn-

63/37

63/37

22.20

8.70

3.20+0.20
-

4.50+0.20
-

A

B

C

A

B

C

2.00

BRASS TERMINAL I N D U S T R I E S

7.80±0.10
10.20±0.10

16
.3

0±
0.

10
2.

20
±0

.1
0

3.
60

±0
.1

0
2.

20
±0

.1
0 29

.5
0±

0.
20

0.
80

±0
.0

5

3.80-4.80

TAB SIZE
MATERIALDESCRIPTION

STANDARD
PACKING

SPOOL / CUT QTY.
0312 SERIES TERMINAL PART NUMBER

CABLE 
SIZE 

SQ. MM

20
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2
2
.0

0
±
0
.2

0.35±0.02

8.50±0.1

6.00±0.1

2.30

4.40±0.1

SWT037501 CuZn-
63/37

3.30-4.409.35
 mm

2.30-3.30 8.3 China

Button
Terminal 

No 18C
9.5 Female

Slot

8.85
mm

CuZn-
63/37

SWT031226

SWT031251 CuZn-
63/37

1.90-2.80N/A

A

B

A

B

19.50
6.80

8.30

4.20

2.10+0.20
-

4.00+0.20
-

A

B

A

B

6.80 1.30

1.00

7.20

2.30+0.20
-

1.50+0.20
-

A

C

B

A

C

B

24.20

11.00

1.00

3.20+0.20
-

3.90+0.20
-

Spool-4000 
Cut-1000

Spool-7000 
Cut-1000

Spool-N/A 
Cut-1000

I N D U S T R I E S BRASS TERMINAL

2.50-3.50

2.50-3.50

8.3 Female 

8.3 Female 

Flag

Flag

8.85

8.85

mm

mm

SWT031221

SWT031222

Spool-2000

Spool-2000

Cut-1000

Cut-1000

CuZn-

CuZn-

63/37

63/37

13.40

5
.5

0

3.00

A

C

A

C

B
B

17.20

8.70

6.00

TAB SIZE
MATERIALDESCRIPTION

STANDARD
PACKING

SPOOL / CUT QTY.
0312 / 0375 SERIES TERMINAL PART NUMBER

CABLE 
SIZE 

SQ. MM

9.00

14.20

1.50

S
1

21

Note :- All Brass Terminal Available in Copper & White at Extra Cost. Above Prices for 100 Pcs. Packet



1.50-2.506.40 mm

1.50-2.50 2.2 Female 
Box Terminal

2.20 mm

1.20-2.20 Sensor 
Terminal

0.80 mm

0.80-1.80 2.2 Double 
Side Lock
Female

2.20 mm

Male

SWT099012

SWT099025

Spool-1250
Cut-1000

Spool-2500 

Cut-1000

Spool-3000 

Cut-1000

Spool-3500 

Cut-1000

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

SWT099008

SWT099023

6.4 Positive
Lock

2.20

3.70

C

B

A

C

B

A

2.60
3.00

6.80

10.00 2.00
1.90+0.20

-
4.60+0.20

-

3.00

3.70

B B

A A

9.00
8.50

1.90
17.50

2.65
3.80

1.60+0.20
-

3.00+0.20
-

B B

A A

1.40
5.50

5.40
3.00

10.00
4.80

22.20

1.80

4.00

1.70+0.20
-

3.00+0.20
-

2.45

17.40

7.00

1.80+0.20
-

4.10+0.20
-

A

B

C

A

B

C

1.70

BRASS TERMINAL I N D U S T R I E S

TAB SIZE
MATERIALDESCRIPTION

STANDARD
PACKING

SPOOL / CUT QTY.
SPECIAL SERIES TERMINAL PART NUMBER

CABLE 
SIZE 

SQ. MM

9.10±0.10

9.10±0.10

1
.3

0
±0

.1
0

2
4

.0
0

±0
.2

0

8.00±0.10

5.20±0.10 4.50±0.10

2
4

.0
0

±0
.2

0

8.00±0.10

4.50±0.10

7
.8

0
±0

.1
0

4
.5

0
±0

.1
0

0
.8

0
±0

.0
5

3
2

.5
0

±0
.2

0

2
.0

0
±0

.0
5

4
.5

0
±0

.0
5

3.00-4.00

3.00-4.00

3.00-4.00

 7.80 mm

9.10 mm

9.10 mm

Spool-1500

Spool-1500

Spool-1500

Cut-1000

Cut-1000

Cut-1000

CuZn-

CuZn-

CuZn-

63/37

63/37

63/37

SWT099003

SWT099001

SWT099002

7.7 Male

7.7 Female

7.7 Female

22
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0.80-1.90

1.50-2.30

Bulb Holder 
Terminal 
With Hole 

2.2 Female
Dimple

0.50 mm

2.20 mm

SWT099059

SWT099161

Spool-10000

Spool-10000

Cut-1000

Cut-1000

CuZn-

CuZn-

63/37

63/37

3.704.20

16.00

0.80-1.90 Bulb Holder 
Terminal

0.50 mmSWT099054 Spool-10000
Cut-1000

CuZn-
63/37

4.20

16.00

3.70

0.50-1.80 1.8 Superseal 
Male

1.80 mmSWT099053 Spool-3500
Cut-1000

CuZn-
63/37

2.60±0.05
1.50±0.05

2.20±0.05
1.80±0.05
0.75±0.05

27
.5

0±
0.

20

TAB SIZE
MATERIALDESCRIPTION

STANDARD
PACKING

SPOOL / CUT QTY.
SPECIAL SERIES TERMINAL PART NUMBER

CABLE 
SIZE 

SQ. MM

3.00±0.10

B B

A A

2.80±0.10
2.25±0.10

20
.6

5±
0.

20
16

.6
5±

0.
20

0.50-1.80 1.8 Superseal 
Female

1.80 mmSWT099027

1.50-2.50 2.2 Shutter
Folding 

Terminal

SWT099035

Spool-3500
Cut-1000

Spool-4000
Cut-1000

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37B B

A A

2.00
3.00

3.00
2.10

3.00

4.15

1.80+0.20
-

3.00+0.20
-

N/A

0.50±0.10
2.50±0.10

20
.1

0±
0.

20

2.60±0.10

16
.0

0±
0.

20

Ø1.50±0.10

0.80-1.80 2.2 Double 
Side Lock

2.40 mmSWT099026 Spool-3500
Cut-1000

CuZn-
63/37

20.40

1.60

c

0.60

1.80
0.30
1.50
0.65

1.20
0.70

0.30

3.00
1.50

23

I N D U S T R I E S BRASS TERMINAL

Note :- All Brass Terminal Available in Copper & White at Extra Cost. Above Prices for 100 Pcs. Packet



1.50-2.30 2.2 Male
Dimple

2.20 mmSWT099162 Spool-10000
Cut-1000

CuZn-
63/37

TAB SIZE
MATERIALDESCRIPTION

STANDARD
PACKING

SPOOL / CUT QTY.
SPECIAL SERIES TERMINAL PART NUMBER

CABLE 
SIZE 

SQ. MM

3.00±0.10
2.20±0.10

25
.0

0±
0.

20

2.50±0.10
2.00±0.10
0.60±0.05

28
.5

0±
0.

20

24

BRASS TERMINAL I N D U S T R I E S

Note :- All Brass Terminal Available in Copper & White at Extra Cost. Above Prices for 100 Pcs. Packet



SBL011111

SBL011112

SBL011116

SBL011118

SBL011121

Maruti Lugs 
Economy 

CuZn-
63/37

SBL011101

SBL011102

Cut-12 Pcs.

Cut-12 Pcs.

Cut-12 Pcs.

Cut-12 Pcs.

Cut-12 Pcs.

Cut-12 Pcs.

Cut-12 Pcs.

Maruti Lugs

Maruti Van Type

Maruti Car Type

Small Open

Small Open 
Inter DI Hole

Small U Type

19.20+0.20
-

10.00+0.2-

40.20+0.3
-

1.30+0.05-

22.20 1.00

41.60

13.50

14.10

18.35

9.95

31.50

1.30

41.00

15.25

34.35+0.5
-

9.40

30.00

19.60

56.00+0.5
-

O 8.50 O 18.40 

7
.0

0

3.50

3
.1

0

1.10
3.20

1.00

3
4

.2
0

6.50

O 8.50 O 18.40 

7
.0

0

3.50

3
.1

0

0.80
3.20

1.00

3
4

.2
0

6.50

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

PART NUMBER MATERIALDESCRIPTION
STANDARD
PACKING

SPOOL / CUT QTY.
BRASS LUGS

25
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Note :- All Brass Lugs Available in Copper & White at Extra Cost. Above Prices for 12 Pcs. Packet



SBL011132

SBL011133

SBL011134

SBL011125

SBL011129

Small Close 

Sleek White

OEM Type 

OEM Type

OEM Type

17.50

10.00

1.30

40.00

14.80

17.00 1.30

39.60

13.50

10.00
CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

Cut-12 Pcs.

Cut-12 Pcs.

Cut-12 Pcs.

Cut-12 Pcs.

Cut-12 Pcs.

Ø10.05±0.10

Ø
23.50±0.10

0.90±0.05

48.60±0.20

22.30±0.20

11.80±0.20

Ø10.05±0.10

Ø
23.50±0.10

1.00±0.05

48.60±0.20

22.30±0.20

11.80±0.20

Ø10.05±0.10

Ø
23.50±0.10

1.10±0.05

48.60±0.20

22.30±0.20

11.80±0.20

Ø19.00±0.05
Ø11.00±0.10

9.50±0.30

19.05±0.05

42.80±0.30 16.00±0.10

11.50±0.20

Ø19.00±0.05
Ø9.00±0.10

9.50±0.30

19.05±0.05

42.80±0.30 16.00±0.10

11.50±0.20

SBL011122
Big Hole 

Open U Type 
OEM

CuZn-
63/37

Cut-12 Pcs.

SBL011123 CuZn-
63/37

Cut-12 Pcs.Small Hole 
Open U Type 

OEM

PART NUMBER MATERIALDESCRIPTION
STANDARD
PACKING

SPOOL / CUT QTY.
BRASS LUGS

26

BRASS TERMINAL I N D U S T R I E S

2.00

2.00

Note :- All Brass Lugs Available in Copper & White at Extra Cost. Above Prices for 12 Pcs. Packet



SBL011144

SBL011146

SBL011137

SBL011138

OEM Type

OEM Type

No 16 
Light Duty

No 14 
Medium Duty

21.00+0.20
-

22.70+0.2
-

11.50+0.2-

25.00+0.2-

15.00+0.2-

21.00+0.20
-

22.70+0.2
-

11.50+0.2-

25.00+0.2-

15.00+0.2-

50.40+0.3
-

1.30+0.05-

1.80

50.40+0.3
-

1.10+0.05-

1.80

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

Cut-12 Pcs.

Cut-12 Pcs.

Cut-12 Pcs.

Cut-12 Pcs.

SBL011139 OEM Type CuZn-
63/37

Cut-12 Pcs.

Ø10.05±0.10

Ø
23.50±0.10

1.50±0.05

48.60±0.20

22.30±0.20

11.80±0.20

Ø10.05±0.10
Ø

23.50±0.10
1.70±0.05

48.60±0.20

22.30±0.20

11.80±0.20

Ø10.05±0.10

Ø
23.50±0.10

1.80±0.05

48.60±0.20

22.30±0.20

11.80±0.20

SBL011135

SBL011136

OEM Type

OEM Type

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

Cut-12 Pcs.

Cut-12 Pcs.

Ø10.05±0.10

Ø
23.50±0.10

1.20±0.05

48.60±0.20

22.30±0.20

11.80±0.20

Ø10.05±0.10

Ø
23.50±0.10

1.30±0.05

48.60±0.20

22.30±0.20

11.80±0.20

PART NUMBER MATERIALDESCRIPTION
STANDARD
PACKING

SPOOL / CUT QTY.
BRASS LUGS
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Note :- All Brass Lugs Available in Copper & White at Extra Cost. Above Prices for 12 Pcs. Packet



21.00+0.20
-

22.70+0.2
-

11.50+0.2-

25.00+0.2-

15.00+0.2-

50.50+0.3
-

2.10+0.05-

1.80 SBL011152 No 8 Extra 
Ordinary 

Heavy Duty

CuZn-

63/37

Cut-12 Pcs.

25.10

12.70

1.10

55.50

19.10

23.60

11.60

1.10

55.00

22.00

53.50+0.3
-

1.50+0.05-

1.80

19.00

28.00

12.50

27.90

1.50

50.00

18.60

12.50

24.50

15.40

SBL011164

SBL011168

SBL011158

SBL011160

Big Open U Type

Big Close Round

Big Open U Type
 White

Special White

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

Cut-12 Pcs.

Cut-12 Pcs.

Cut-12 Pcs.

Cut-12 Pcs.

SBL011148

SBL011150

No 12 
Heavy Duty

No 10 Extra 
Heavy Duty

21.00+0.20
-

22.70+0.2
-

11.50+0.2-

25.00+0.2-

15.00+0.2-

21.00+0.20
-

22.70+0.2
-

11.50+0.2-

25.00+0.2-

15.00+0.2-

50.50+0.3
-

1.95+0.05-

1.80

50.40+0.3
-

1.50+0.05-

1.80 CuZn-
63/37

CuZn-
63/37

Cut-12 Pcs.

Cut-12 Pcs.

PART NUMBER MATERIALDESCRIPTION
STANDARD
PACKING

SPOOL / CUT QTY.
BRASS LUGS

28
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Note :- All Brass Lugs Available in Copper & White at Extra Cost. Above Prices for 12 Pcs. Packet



Ø9.00±0.10

Ø19.00±0.10

39.00±0.20

17.00±0.10

1.50

50.00

18.60

14.10

24.50

15.40

Inter DI Big Hole CuZn-
63/37

Cut-12 Pcs.

OE Type

OE Type

(Negative & Positive)

(Negative & Positive)

CuZn-

CuZn-

63/37

63/37

Cut-12 Pcs.

Cut-12 Pcs.

3.00

57.30

25.50

10.40

10.40

20.90

16.80

3.00

57.30

25.50

12.00

12.00

20.90

16.80

PART NUMBER MATERIALDESCRIPTION
STANDARD
PACKING

SPOOL / CUT QTY.
BRASS LUGS & SHEET TERMINAL

Ø
21.00±0.20Ø

12
.0

0±
0.

20
46

.5
0±

0.
20

58
.0

0±
0.

20

25
.5

0±
0.

20

18.00±0.20

58
.0

0±
0.

20

25
.5

0±
0.

20

18.00±0.20

Ø
21.00±0.20Ø

12
.0

0±
0.

20
46

.5
0±

0.
20 -

29

I N D U S T R I E S BRASS LUGS

3.00 3.00

Ø19.00±0.10

38.00±0.20

Ø
9.10±0.10

50.00±0.20

2.00±0.02

Ø
16.00±0.10

22.00±0.10

30.00±0.10

8.00±0.05Ø
6.00±0.10

2.00

2.00

SBL011179

SBL011178

SBL011180

CuZn-

CuZn-

CuZn-

63/37

63/37

63/37

Cut-12 Pcs.

Cut-12 Pcs.

Cut-12 Pcs.

L Type 
OEM

L Type 
OEM

L Type 
OEM

SBL011171

SBL011175

SBL011176

Note :- All Brass Lugs Available in Copper & White at Extra Cost. Above Prices for 12 Pcs. Packet



SBT011313

SBT011311

SBT011312

Suitable for : Tata Ace
(Negative & Positive)

Suitable for : Tata Sumo
(Negative & Positive)

Suitable for : Tata Sumo 
(Negative & Positive)

CuZn-
63/37

63/37

CuZn-
63/37

15.50

4
9

.0
0

13.80

4
9

.0
0

I

5
6

.5
0

1
3

.4
5

11.30
19.2

0
I

5
6

.5
0

13.45

11.70
19.5

0

Cut-12 Pcs.

Cut-12 Pcs.

Cut-12 Pcs.

29.00

5
6

.0
0

29.10

5
6

.5
0

CuZn-

PART NUMBER MATERIALDESCRIPTION
STANDARD
PACKING

SPOOL / CUT QTY.
BRASS SHEET TERMINAL
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Note :- All Brass Lugs Available in Copper & White at Extra Cost. Above Prices for 12 Pcs. Packet



SBT011401

SBT011408

SBT011415

SBT011423

SBT011436

SBT011413

SBT011421

SBT011428

SBT011410

SBT011420

SBT011425

11mm CUT Type

12mm 2 Bolt

20mm 2 Bolt Heavy Duty 

Maru� Type 2 Bolt Heavy Duty Maru� Bolt Type Light Duty 

13mm 2 Bolt 

Telco Type

Maru� Screw Type Light Duty 

14mm 2 Bolt

TVS Type 

Maru� Angel Type Heavy Duty

11mm 2 Bolt Medium Duty 11mm 2 Bolt Heavy Duty 

SBT011406SBT011404

SBT011438

Maru� Angel Type Light Duty 

Note :- Above Prices for 12 Pcs. Packet

I N D U S T R I E S BRASS BATTERY TERMINAL

SBT011430

MST

31



SBT011451

SBT011457

SBT011463 SBT011481

SBT011485

SBT011461

SBT011483

SBT011489 SBT011492

SBT011459

SBT011465

SBT011484

Angel Type Medium Duty

Angel Type Normal For Tractor  

Strip Type Extra Heavy Duty (STP DLX)

Strip Type Extra Medium Duty (STM)

Angel Type

Angel Type Medium For Tractor 

Strip Type Heavy Duty (STP)

Strip Type Light Duty (STS)

Angel Type Light Duty

Angel Type Light Duty For Tractor 

Strip Type Medium Duty (STP HD)

Strip Type Extra Light Duty (STL) Strip Type (STK)

Angel Type Extra Heavy Duty Angel Type Heavy Duty 

SBT011455SBT011453

SBT011487

Note :- Above Prices for 12 Pcs. Packet

BRASS BATTERY TERMINAL I N D U S T R I E S
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PART No.

PART No.

PART No.

STC0012TL

SBC0012BT

SBC0012DL

STC0018TL

SBC0018BT

SBC0018DL

STC0024TL

SBC0024BT

SBC0036BT

SBC0024DL

STC0030TL

SBC0030BT

SBC0042BT

SBC0030DL

SBC0036DL

SBC0042DL

SBC000021 SBC000026

STC0036TL

STC0042TL

SIZE FOR 
IDEA ONLY

SIZE FOR 
IDEA ONLY

SIZE FOR 
IDEA ONLY

12"

12"

12"

305mm

305mm

305mm

18"

18"

18"

458mm

458mm

458mm

24"

24"

24"

610mm

610mm

610mm

30"

30"

30"

762mm

762mm

762mm

36"

36"

36"

915mm

915mm

915mm

42"

42"

42"

1067mm

1067mm

1067mm

MM

MM

MM

BATTERY JOINTER BOTH SIDE TERMINAL

BATTERY TERMINAL JOINTER 

BATTERY CABLE FITTING 

MARUTI CAR CABLE SET MARUTI VAN CABLE SET

Note :- All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing 

Note :- All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing

(Nega�ve & Posi�ve) (Nega�ve & Posi�ve)

I N D U S T R I E S BATTERY CABLE SET

33



PART No.

SBC000031

SBC000034

SBC000036

SBC000042

SBC000038

JUMPER CABLE SET 

METER MM

1.8 1800mm

2.5 2500mm

3 3000mm

4 4000mm

6 6000mm

PART No.

SEW000001

SEW000012

SEW000015

SEW000018

SEW000024

Roll 7.5 Meter

12"

15"

305mm

381mm

18" 458mm

24" 610mm

Meter/MM

FLAT EARTHING WIRE

Ba�ery Cable Set for (North America) Posi�ve (+) on the Right

Note :- Available in 12 Pcs. Packing

Note :- Available in 1 Set Packing

SIZE FOR 
IDEA ONLY

Ba�ery Cable Set for Earth Moving Vehicle

Ba�ery Cable Set for (North America) Posi�ve (+) on the Right

Ba�ery Cable Set for Seva Type 

Note :- Any Other any Available By Customer Specifica�on 

BATTERY CABLE SET I N D U S T R I E S
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SBC000042 SBC000046

SBC000036SBC000032



SCC000001

SCC000017 SCC000040

Export Big (Zinc White) 

Crocodile Clip  (Brass)

Export Big (Brass)

Export Big (Zing Golden)

Export Big (Iron)

SCC000015SCC000011

CHARGING CLIPI N D U S T R I E S
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SS30007

SS30016

SS30054SS30031

SS30018

SS30059

SS31001

Push Pull Long (Deluxe)

Push Pull Long Big (Nob)

Toggle Switch 

Push Pull Long Deluxe (Small Nob)

Horn Bu�on

Push Pull Extra Long 

Starter/Horn Bu�on Brass Body

Head Light Switch

Push Pull Small (Deluxe) Push Pull Long (Regular)

SS30011

SS30014

SS30010

Note :- All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing 

SWITCHES I N D U S T R I E S
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I N D U S T R I E S

FLASHER

2 WHEELER RELAY

HEAD LIGHT RELAY

TUNER

RELAY

FUSE

TERMINAL CAPS

RUBBER 
GROMMET

CORRUGATED 
PIPES

HEAT SHRINK 
SLEEVE (TUBE)

I N D U S T R I E S

I N D U S T R I E S

PVC SLEEVES

PVC & 
COTTON TAPE

I N D U S T R I E S

Product Catalogue

saroopindustries@gmail.com

+91 9891169000,9911069000

B-15 Mangolpuri Industrial Area, Phase-II, New Delhi-110034. INDIA,

Produces by:-

PVC INSULATION TAPE

Nominal Width        : 16mm

Nominal Length        : 15Mtr

Nominal Thickness   : 0.12mm

M.R.P. Per Pcs. : ₹ 72 (Incl. of all Taxes)

R

Saroop Industries

14001:20159001:2015 45001:2018



Flasher / 2 Wheeler Relay

Dip Moulding Terminal Cap

Corrugated Pipe

PVC Sleeve

Insulation Tape

Starting Relay                                                                                                                                 

Rubber Grommet

Seal

PG / Metric Gland With Lock Nut 

Head Light Relay / Tuner 

Flexible Polyamide Conduit

Dull Sleeve

Cotton Tape 

Standard Fuse

Mini Fuse

Slow Blow Female Fuse & Glass Fuse  

Slow Blow Male & Mide, Mega, ANL, Maxi Fuse  

PLASTIC COMPONENT       

FLASHER / RELAY / TUNER

FUSE / DIP MOULDING 

Heat Shrink Sleeve (Tube)

Busbar Sleeve

PVC Tape
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SEF31211

S2WR21201

SEF32411

S2WR21202

Electronic Flasher 12V

Suitable for 2 Wheeler
Star�ng Relay 12V

Suitable for: Denso Mini  
Relay 4 Pin 12V

Electronic Flasher 24V

Suitable for 2 Wheeler
Star�ng Relay 12V (With Pa�)

Suitable for 2 & 4 Wheeler
Relay 4 Pin 12V (With Fuse)

Suitable for 2 Wheeler Relay
(Honda Ac�va) 4 Pin 12V

Suitable for 2 Wheeler
Relay 4 Pin 12V

I N D U S T R I E S FLASHER & 2 WHEELER RELAY

I N D U S T R I E S

I N D U S T R I E S

I N D U S T R I E S

I 
N

 D
 U

 S
 T

 R
 I

 E
 S

Note :- All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing
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S2WR41203 S2WR41218S2WR41211 S2WR41220

37

SMF31202 SMF32402SMF31203 SMF32403

Musical Flasher 12V Musical Flasher 24VMusical Flasher 12V Musical Flasher 24V

M
u

sical Flash
e
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ST41201

SR31211

ST81201ST71201

Suitable for 4 Wheeler 
Horn Relay 3 Pin 12V

Suitable for 4 Wheeler 
Micro Relay 4 Pin 12V

Suitable for 4 Wheeler 
Micro Relay 4 Pin 24V

SR41201 SR42401 SR42411SR41211

Suitable for 4 Wheeler
Star�ng Relay 4 Pin 12V

Suitable for 4 Wheeler
Star�ng Relay 4 Pin 24V

4 Way Horn Tuner 7 Way Horn Tuner 8 Way Horn Tuner 

SR41221 SR41223

Suitable for 4 Wheeler
Transparent Relay 4 Pin 12V 

Suitable for 4 Wheeler
Transparent Relay 4 Pin 12V

Suitable for 4 Wheeler
Relay 4 Pin 12V 

Suitable for 4 Wheeler
Mini Relay 4 Pin 12V

I N
 D U S T R I E S

SR41227

I N
 D U S T R I E S

I N D U S T R I E S

I N D U S T R I E S I N D U S T R I E S I N D U S T R I E S I N D U S T R I E S

HEAD LIGHT RELAY / TUNER & STARTING RELAY

Note :- All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing

Tu
n

e
r

R
e

la
y

I N D U S T R I E S

SR41229

38

SR31201 SR61201SR32401 SR62401

3 Pin Horn Relay 12V 
With Wire

3 Pin Horn Relay 24V
With Wire 

6 Pin Head Light Relay 12V
With Wire

6 Pin Head Light Relay 24V
With Wire

H
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ea

d
 L

ig
ht

 R
el

ay



SR41233

SR51201 SR51210

SR51211 SR51212

SR41235

SR52401

SR41242

SR42442

Suitable for 4 Wheeler
Mini Relay 4 Pin 12V

Suitable for 4 Wheeler 
5 Pin Micro Relay 12V

Suitable for 4 Wheeler
Big Relay 4 Pin 12V

Suitable for 4 Wheeler 
5 Pin Micro Relay 24V

Suitable for 4 Wheeler 5 Pin 
Star�ng Relay 12V Small

Suitable for 4 Wheeler 5 Pin Suitable for 4 Wheeler 5 Pin 
Star�ng Relay 12V Star�ng Relay 12V Big

Suitable for 2 Wheeler

Suitable for 2 Wheeler

Star�ng Relay 4 Pin 12V

Star�ng Relay 4 Pin 24V

SR41238

Suitable for 4 Wheeler
Star�ng Relay 4 Pin 12V

I N D U S T R I E S
I N D U S T R I E SI N D U S T R I E S I N D U S T R I E SI N D U S T R I E S

I N D U S T R I E S

I N D U S T R I E S

I N D U S T R I E S

I N D U S T R I E S

STARTING RELAY

Note :- All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing

R
e

la
y

I N D U S T R I E S

I N D U S T R I E S
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SI00000005

SI00000020

SI00000040

SI00000010

SI00000007

SI00000025

20 AMPS

40 AMPS

25 AMPS

SI00000030 SI00000035

30 AMPS 35 AMPS

STANDARD & MINI FUSE 

5 AMPS 7.5 AMPS

10 AMPS 15 AMPS

SI00000015

25

40

Note :- All are Available in 100 Pcs. Packing

I N D U S T R I E S

2 AMPS

SI00000002
Old:- SI0000005

Old:- SI0000020

Old:- SI0000040

Old:- SI0000010

Old:- SI0000007

Old:- SI0000025

Old:- SI0000030 Old:- SI0000035

Old:- SI0000015

Old:- SI0000002

SI00000003

3 AMPS

Old:- SI0000003

SI00001001 SI00001003SI00001002 SI00001004

1 AMPS

5 AMPS

2 AMPS

7.5 AMPS

3 AMPS 4 AMPS

SI00001005 SI00001007

10 AMPS 15 AMPS

SI00001010 SI00001015

Old:- SI0000101 Old:- SI0000103Old:- SI0000102 Old:- SI0000104

Old:- SI0000105 Old:- SI0000107 Old:- SI0000110 Old:- SI0000115

St
an

d
ar

d
 F

u
se

M
in

i F
u

se
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MINI, SLOW BLOW FEMALE & GLASS FUSE 

3
5

I N D U S T R I E S

1 4

Note :- All are Available in 100 Pcs. Packing

SI00001040

40 AMPS

20 AMPS 25 AMPS 30 AMPS 35 AMPS

SI00001020 SI00001030SI00001025 SI00001035

40

Old:- SI0000140

Old:- SI0000120 Old:- SI0000130Old:- SI0000125 Old:- SI0000135

20 AMPS 30 AMPS 40 AMPS 50 AMPS

60 AMPS 80 AMPS

Slow
 Blow

 Fem
ale Fuse

M
ini Fuse

100 AMPS

G
lass Fuse

70 AMPS

SI00003010-SI00003100

SI00002060
Old:- SI0000260

SI00002080
Old:- SI0000280

SI00002020
Old:- SI0000220

SI00002030
Old:- SI0000230

SI00002040
Old:- SI0000240 Old:- SI0000250

SI00002100
Old:- SI0002100

SI00002070
Old:- SI0000270

Old:- SI0000310

10
A

20
A

30
A

40
A

50
A

60
A

70
A

80
A

90
A

10
0A
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SLOW BLOW MALE & OTHER FUSE I N D U S T R I E S

Note :- All are Available in 100 Pcs. Packing

40 AMPS

60 AMPS 70 AMPS 80 AMPS 100 AMPS

S
lo

w
 B

lo
w

 M
a

le
 F

u
s

e 20 AMPS 50 AMPS30 AMPS

SI00004040
Old:- SI0000440

SI00004060
Old:- SI0000460

SI00004070 SI00004080 SI00004100
Old:- SI0000470 Old:- SI0000480 Old:- SI0004100

SI00004020
Old:- SI0000420

SI00004050
Old:- SI0000450

SI00004030
Old:- SI0000430

Midi Fuse

Mega Fuse

SI00007020 - SI00007150

SI00005020 - SI00005100

SI00006050 - SI00006500

ANL Fuse

Old:- SI0000620

Old:- SI0000510

50A

60A

80A

100A

150A

200A

300A

500A
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OTHER FUSEI N D U S T R I E S

Note :- All are Available in 100 Pcs. Packing

SI00008025

Fuse 25 AMPS

SI00008030

Fuse 30 AMPS

SI00008020

Fuse 20 AMPS

SI00008040

Fuse 40 AMPS

SI00008060

Fuse 60 AMPS

SI00008050

Fuse 50 AMPS

Old:- SI0000740

Old:- SI0000720 Old:- SI0000730Old:- SI0000725

Old:- SI0000760

Old:- SI0000740

4

30 AMPS 40 AMPS 50 AMPS 60 AMPS

70 AMPS 80 AMPS

SI00009030 SI00009040 SI00009050 SI00009060

M
axi Fuse

SI00009070 SI00009080
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SI0007001

SI0007005

SI0007003SI0007002

SI0007006

CW-103 Terminal Cap CW-104 Terminal Cap

CB-103 Terminal Cap CB-104 Terminal CapCA-103  Terminal Cap CA-104 Terminal Cap

SI0007004

SI0025001

SI0025006F

SI0025003

SI0025008F

SI0025002

SI0025006M

SI0025004

SI0025008M

6.4 Female Slot
Terminal Cap 

0250 Series 
6 Pole Female Coupler Cap

0250 Series 
8 Pole Hazard Female Coupler Cap 

6.4 Female Slot
Terminal Cap (P.B.C)

0250 Series 
6 Pole Male Coupler Cap 

6.4 Female Flag 
Terminal Cap 

0250 Series 
3 Pole Coupler Cap

0250 Series 
8 Pole Female Coupler Cap

0250 Series 
4 Pole Coupler Cap

0250 Series 
8 Pole Male Coupler Cap

SI0025010 SI0025025

8.3 Female Flag 
Terminal Cap 

0312 Series 3 Pole Female 
Head Light Coupler Cap

SI0031201 SI0031205

3.2 Female Lock
Terminal Cap

4.8 Female Slot
Terminal Cap

SI0011001 SI0018001

35.18mm

33.20mm

59.00mm

44
.0

0m
m

25.00mm
28.00mm

4.5
0m

m

5.5
0m

m

20.00m
m

21.00m
m

4.00mm

9.0
0m

m

4.30mm

9.
10

m
m

20.00mm

3.5
0m

m

25.00mm

5.
40

m
m

26.00mm

8.
40

m
m

23.00mm

8.10mm

36.00mm

24
.0

0m
m

38.00m
m

27.00mm

40.00mm

29.0
0m

m

42.00mm

30
.0

0m
m

61.00mm

45
.0

0m
m

40.00mm

32
.0

0m
m

22.00mm

8.40mm

26.00mm

9.
00

m
m

36.00mm 23
.0

0m
m

DIP MOULDING TERMINAL CAP

Note :- All are Available in 100 Pcs. Packing

I N D U S T R I E S
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SI0099001

SI0099031SI0099015

SI0099010

SI0099035

Suitable for: Ba�ery 
Terminal Cap

Suitable for: 
Bajaj Pulsar Housing Cap

6.4 Posi�ve  Lock 6.4 Posi�ve  Lock
Terminal Cap (P.V.C.) 2 Pole Terminal Cap (P.B.C.)

LA-204 & LA-206 
Terminal Cap

Suitable for: Maru� Car Type 
Ba�ery Lugs Cap

Suitable for: Tata ACE  
Ba�ery Lugs Cap

SI0099021

SI0099049 SI0099053

Suitable for: Hero HF Delux
Housing Cap

Suitable for: Honda Ac�va
Housing Cap

SI0099038 SI0099043 SI0099045

SI0099058

SI0099047

Suitable for: 
TVS Housing Cap

Suitable for: 
TVS Housing Cap Type-II

Suitable for: Bajaj Pulsar 
New Model Housing Cap

Suitable for: Mahindra 
Maxximo Housing Cap

SI0099061

Suitable for: 
Bajaj Discover Housing Cap

Suitable for: 
Honda Housing Cap

SI0099072 SI0099074

Suitable for: 
2 Wheeler Housing Cap

Suitable for: 
2 Wheeler Terminal Cap

40
.0

0m
m

18.85mm

100.00mm

36
.3

0m
m

m

90.20mm

50
.2

0m
m

57.00mm

3
5

.0
0

m
m

60.00mm

101.18mm

6
8

.8
0

m
m

103.00mm
68

.2
0m

m

87.75mm

4
0

.8
0

m
m

51
.5

0m
m

30.00mm 50.30mm 31.60m
m

81.00mm

35
.5

0m
m

84.50mm

4
9

.6
0

m
m

58
.0

0m
m

28.50mm

45
.0

0m
m

24.00mm

8.
40

m
m

30.0
0m

m

26.00mm

4
2

.0
0

m
m

23.00mm

DIP MOULDING TERMINAL CAP

Note :- All are Available in 100 Pcs. Packing

SI0099070

Suitable for: 
Bajaj Housing Cap

33.18mm

35
.0

5m
m

SI0099002

24.00mm

8.40m
m

I N D U S T R I E S

SI0099064

Suitable for: Tata Sumo Old &
New Model Ba�ery Lugs Cap
Small 75.00mm

25
.0

0m
m

SI0099011

LA-306 
Terminal Cap

30.0
0m

m

28.00mm

45



DIP MOULDING TERMINAL CAP

SI0099098

Suitable for: 
2 Wheeler Housing Cap

28.30mm
15

.8
0m

m

Suitable for: 
2 Wheeler Terminal Cap

SI0099100

37.50mm

10
.0

0m
m

SI0099088

Suitable for: 
2 Wheeler Terminal Cap

9.3
2m

m

35.65mm

SI0099103

Suitable for: 3 Wheeler
Ba�ery Terminal Cap

47.00mm

Suitable for: 
2 Wheeler Terminal Cap

SI0099112

35.06mm

10.1
5mm

SI0099105

Suitable for: 
2 Wheeler Terminal Cap

39.00mm

10
.2

0m
m

Suitable for: 2 Wheeler
Ba�ery Terminal Cap

SI0099107

32.60mm 18.4mm

Suitable for: 
2 Wheeler Housing Cap

SI0099110

33.60mm

20
.0

0m
m

SI0099080

Suitable for: 
2 Wheeler Housing Cap

73.15mm

24.2
0m

m

SI0099084

Suitable for: 
2 Wheeler Housing Cap

22.30mm

20
.3

0m
m

SI0099092

Suitable for: 
2 Wheeler Terminal Cap

36.35mm

10
.1

5m
m

SI0099082

Suitable for: 
2 Wheeler Terminal Cap

46.00m
m

19.62mm

SI0099090

Suitable for: 
2 Wheeler Terminal Cap

32.35mm

13
.7

0m
m

SI0099096

Suitable for: 
2 Wheeler Terminal Cap

20.00mm

10
.0

0m
m

SI0099086

Suitable for: 
2 Wheeler Terminal Cap

38.45mm

10.
05m

m

Note :- All are Available in 100 Pcs. Packing

SI0099116

Suitable for: Ring Terminal 
Cap LA-206, 208, 210 

25.00mm

18.00mm

SI0099118

Suitable for: Ring Terminal 
Cap LA-306, 308, 310 

25.00mm

18.00mm

Suitable for: 
2 Wheeler Housing Cap

SI0099114

47.20mm

28.00mm

29.60mm

2 Wheeler Housing Cap

SI0099078

Suitable for: 

50.20mm

I N D U S T R I E S

SI0099076

Suitable for: 
2 Wheeler Housing Cap

50.00mm

17.2
0m

m

46



Note :- All are Available in 100 Pcs. Packing

SI0099119

Suitable for: 4 Pole Round 
Connector Cap 

Suitable for: Ba�ery 
Terminal Cap

SI0099121

I N D U S T R I E S DIP MOULDING TERMINAL CAP

SI0099124

Suitable for: Tata Sumo Old &
New Model Ba�ery Lugs Cap
Big 90.00mm

50
.0

0m
m

SI0099123

Suitable for : Terminal Cap 
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SI0100001

SI0100013SI0100011

SI0100002

SI0100014SI0100012

SI0100015 SI0100016

25.60mm

19.30mm

12.60m
m

12.90m
m7

0
.0

0
m

m

23.00mm

42.00mm 37.00mm 54.00mm

59
.0

0m
m

37.00mm

70.00mm

37.00m
m

42.0
0m

m

Note :- All are Available in 100 Pcs. Packing

SI0100003 SI0100004

21.20mm

12.60m
m

SI0100017

I N D U S T R I E SRUBBER GROMMET

50.00m
m

38.00mm
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SEAL

Note :- All are Available in 100 Pcs. Packing

SI0002001 SI0002003

Suitable for : Wire Seal

Suitable for : Dummy Seal 

Suitable for : Wire Seal

Suitable for : Dummy Seal 

Suitable for : Wire Seal

SI0002102

SI0002002

SI0002101

SI0002004

SI0002005

SI0002009

SI0002006 SI0002007 SI0002008

Suitable for : Wire Seal

Suitable for : Wire Seal

Suitable for : Wire Seal

Suitable for : Wire Seal Suitable for : Wire Seal Suitable for : Wire Seal

SI0002111 SI0002112

Suitable for: Dummy Plug Suitable for: Dummy Plug 

I N D U S T R I E S
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PLASTIC COMPONENTS I N D U S T R I E S

CORRUGATED PIPE
PART No.

Note :- Rolls are Available in 25 Mtrs. Standard Packing.

Note :- Price Per Meter 

SI0200007
SI0200010
SI0200012
SI0200014
SI0200016

SI0200018

SI0200032

SI0200020

SI0200040

SI0200025

SI0200050

SI0200028

SI0200063

DESCRIPTION 
7mm

10mm
12mm
14mm
16mm

18mm

32mm

20mm

40mm

25mm

50mm

28mm

63mm

FLEXIBLE POLYAMIDE CONDUIT (EXPORT QUALITY)

PG GLAND WITH LOCK NUT

METRIC GLAND WITH LOCK NUT 

PART No.

PART No.

PART No.

SI0200107

SG0200107

SGC0200107

SI0200109

SG0200109

SGC0200109

SI0200111

SG0200111

SGC0200111

SI0200113

SG0200113

SGC0200113

SI0200116

SG0200116

SGC0200116

SI0200121

SG0200121

SGC0200121

SI0200129

SG0200129

SGC0200129

SI0200136

SG0200136

SG0C200136

SI0200148

SG0200148

SG0C200148

HOSE SIZE 

HOSE SIZE 

HOSE SIZE 

PG-07

PG-07

PG-07

PG-09

PG-09

PG-09

PG-11

PG-11

PG-11

PG-13

PG-13

PG-13

PG-16

PG-16

PG-16

PG-21

PG-21

PG-21

PG-29

PG-29

PG-29

PG-36

PG-36

PG-36

PG-48

PG-48

PG-48

IDMM

STANDARD IN PCS PACKING

STANDARD IN PCS PACKING

6.5

100

100

10

100

100

12

100

100

14

100

100

17

100

100

23

100

100

29

50

50

36

10

10

48

10

10

ODMM

10
13

15.8

18.5
21.2

28.5

34.5
42.5
54.5

100
100
50

50
50

50

25
25
25

Inner Dimension- 6.50mm 

Outer Dimension - 10.00mm

ROLL (In Meter)

50



HEAT SLEEVE

Part No.

SI0300002.5

SI030SM01

SI0300003

SI030SM02

SI0300003.5

SI0300001

SI0300004

SI0300001.5
SI0300002

SI0300004.5
SI0300005

SI0300006R

SI0300005.5

SI0300006F

SI0300007

SI0300011

SI0300008

SI0300012

SI0300009

SI0300013

SI0300010

SI0300014
SI0300015

SI0300016

SI0300017

SI0300018

SI0300020

SI0300022

SI0300025

SI0300028

SI0300030

SI0300035

SI0300040

SI0300045

SI0300050

SI0300060

SI0300070

SI0300080

SI0300090
SI0300100

SI0300120
SI0300150

SI0300180

I N D U S T R I E S

Dia (mm) Rolls
Packing 

(Material)
Mtr./Box 

(Color) Rolls
Packing 
(Meter)

Mtr./Box 
(Black)

0.6 23 200 4600 18 400 7200

0.8 23 200 4600 18 400 7200

1 16 200 3200 10 400 4000

1.5 12 200 2400 8 400 3200
2 15 200 3000 10 400 4000

2.5 13 200 2600 8 400 3200

3 11 200 2200 6 400 2400

3.5 9 200 1800 5 400 2000

4 7 200 1400 4 400 1600

4.5 10 100 1000 6 200 1200
5 9 100 900 5 200 1000

5.5 8 100 800 5 200 1000

6 Round 7 100 700 4 200 800

6 Flat 15 100 1500

7 14 100 1400
8 13 100 1300

9 12 100 1200
10 11 100 1100

11 11 100 1100

12 10 100 1000

13 9 100 900

14 9 100 900
15 8 100 800

16 8 100 800

17 7 100 700

18 7 100 700

20 6 100 600

22 6 100 600

25 6 50 300

28 5 50 250

30 5 50 250

35 4 50 200

40 4 50 200

45 5 25 125

50 5 25 125

60 4 25 100

70 3 25 75

80 3 25 75

90 2 25 50
100 2 25 50

120 2 25 50
150 2 25 50

180 1 25 25

White

Red

Green

Yellow

Blue

Discount 
Black- 35% 

Colours - 25%

Available 
Colours

Black

Transparent / Clear

(in all Sizes)
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BUSBAR SLEEVE

Part No.

SI0310015

SI0310020

SI0310025

SI0310030
SI0310035

SI0310040

SI0310050

SI0310060

SI0310065

SI0310070

SI0310075

SI0310080

SI0310085

SI0310090

SI0310100
SI0310120

SI0310150

SI0310180

SI0310210

Dia (mm) Rolls in Mrt. (Color)

15 25 200 Red

20 25 150 Red

25 25 150 Red

30 25 125 Red
35 25 100 Red

40 25 100 Red

50 25 100 Red

60

65

25

25

100

75

Red

Red

70

75

25

25

50

50

Red

Red

80

85

25

25

50

50

Red

Red

90 25 50 Red

100 25 50 Red
120 25 50 Red

150 25 25 Red

180

210

25

20

25

20

Red

Red

52
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I N D U S T R I E S



SLEEVES

Shine Sleeve Roll Dull Sleeve Roll

53

SI0400003 SI0400103

SI0400012 SI0400112

SI0400004 SI0400104

SI0400013 SI0400113

SI0400005 SI0400105

SI0400014 SI0400114

SI0400006 SI0400106

SI0400007 SI0400107

SI0400008 SI0400108

SI0400009 SI0400109

SI0400010 SI0400110

SI0400011 SI0400111

3mm 3mm

12mm 12mm

4mm 4mm

13mm 13mm

5mm 5mm

14mm 14mm

6mm 6mm

7mm 7mm

8mm 8mm

9mm 9mm

10mm 10mm

11mm 11mm

SI0400015 SI0400115

SI0400016 SI0400116

SI0400021 SI0400121

SI0400017 SI0400117

SI0400022 SI0400122

SI0400018 SI0400118

SI0400023 SI0400123

SI0400019 SI0400119

SI0400024 SI0400124

SI0400020 SI0400120

SI0400025 SI0400125

15mm 15mm

16mm 16mm

21mm 21mm

17mm 17mm

22mm 22mm

18mm 18mm

23mm 23mm

19mm 19mm

24mm 24mm

20mm 20mm

25mm 25mm

PART No. PART No.DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION 

I N D U S T R I E S



Note :- All Tape Available in 20 Pcs. of Standard Packing 

PART No. DESCRIPTION 

SI0502500

SI0505000

SI0506000

SI0501250

BIG

EXTRA BIG

EXTRA ORDINARY BIG

MEDIUM

TAPE

SI0509901 SI0509993SI0509900

Standard Insula�on Tape 
 

Export Insula�on Tape 
 

Export Co�on Insula�on Tape 
 

Note :-  Bag of 30 Pcs Note :-  Bag of 50 Pcs Note :-  Bag of 20 Pcs

I N D U S T R I E S

I N D U S T R I E S
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I N D U S T R I E S

I N D U S T R I E S

UNIVERSAL HOLDER

FLASHERS & 
RELAY CONNECTORS 

RELAY, HEAD 
LAMP & SENSOR 

SENSOR & 
SUPER SEALED 

SINGLE FUSE

SPECIAL 
UNIVERSAL

ECM 
CONNECTORS  

JOINTER 
CONNECTORS 

RELAY WITH
 BASE

14001:20159001:2015 45001:2018



0250 Series 

090 Water Proof Series

5 Pole

JPT Sensor Connectors

7, 8, 9, 10, 11 Pole

Special Connectors

0110 Series                                                                                                                                 

3 Pole

Flasher / Relay Base / Head Lamp Connectors

6 Pole

Sensor Connectors  

ECM Connectors

Jointer Holders 

090 Series

2 Pole

Super Sealed Connectors

12, 13, 15, 16 Pole

18, 20, 22, 26, 30, 32, 34 Pole

1 Pole

Shutter / 090 PBT Series

4 Pole

UNIVERSAL HOLDERS (Deluxe Wire Only)

Single Fuse & Combination Set 

55

69

60 - 61

78

64

80

57 - 58

73 - 75

62 - 63

79

66

84 - 85

86

56 - 57

69 - 72

65

81 - 82

82 - 83

58 - 59

76 - 77

67

68

I N D U S T R I E STABLE OF CONTENTS 

Round Connectors

Special Holders

Relay With Base

87

88



SH0100001F

SH0100003F

SH0100006F

SH0100009F

SH0100014F

SH0100002F

SH0100004F

SH0100008F

SH0100010F

SH0100015F

SH0100001M

SH0100003M

SH0100006M

SH0100009M

SH0100014M

SH0100004M

SH0100008M

SH0100010M

Suitable for: Universal 1 Pole Female & Male With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Universal 3 Pole Female & Male With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Universal 6 Pole Female & Male With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Universal 9 Pole Female & Male With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Universal Tata Sumo 207 DI 5+2 Pole Female & Male 
With 5mm & 8mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Universal 2 Pole Female & Male With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Universal 4 Pole Female & Male With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Universal 8 Pole Female & Male With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : Universal APE 10 Pole Female & Male With 4mm 
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Universal Tata & Ashok Leyland 5+2 Pole Female & 
Male With 5mm & 8mm Dlx. Wire 

I N D U S T R I E S UNIVERSAL HOLDERS

0
2
5
0
 S

e
rie

s
 

SH0100015M

Note :- 9" Long Deluxe Wire. All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing 

SH0100002M
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SH0100031F SH0100032F

SH0100036F

SH0100040F

SH0100043F

SH0100046F

SH0100038F

SH0100042F

SH0100044F

SH0100048F

SH0100031M

SH0100036M

SH0100040M

SH0100043M

SH0100046M

SH0100038M

SH0100042M

SH0100044M

Suitable for:  2 Wheeler 1 Pole Female & Male 
With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Tata 6 Pole Female & Male With Special Wire

Suitable for: Mahindra Alfa 10 Pole Female & Male 
With Special Wire

Suitable for: Maru� Car Type-III 13 Pole Female & Male 
With Special Wire

Suitable for: Mahindra Tractor & Ashok Leyland 16 Pole
Female & Male With Special Wire

Suitable for: Maru� Car 8 Pole Female & Male With Special Wire

Suitable for: Farmtrac Tractor & APE 12 Pole Female & Male 
With Special Wire

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland & Tata 14 Pole Female & Male 
With Special Wire

Suitable for: Maru� Car & Tata ACE 18 Pole Female & Male 
With Special Wire

Suitable for: Maru� Car Type-II 2 Pole Female & Male 
With 4mm Dlx. Wire

I N D U S T R I E SUNIVERSAL HOLDERS

0
9
0
 S

e
ri

e
s
 

SH0100048M

SH0100032M

Note :- 9" Long Deluxe Wire. All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing 
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SH0100050F

SH0100071F

SH0100074F

SH0100122F

SH0100124F

SH0100073F

SH0100076F

SH0100123F

SH0100126F

SH0100050M

SH0100071M

SH0100074M

SH0100122M

SH0100124M

SH0100073M

SH0100076M

SH0100123M

Suitable for: Tata 407 20 Pole Female & Male With Special Wire

Suitable for: Universal 2 Pole Female & Male 
With Special Wire

Suitable for: 2 Wheelers 4 Pole Female & Male 
With Special Wire

Suitable for: 3 Wheelers 2 Pole Female & Male 
With Special Wire

Suitable for: Toyota Corner Light 3 Pole Female & Male 
With Special Wire

Suitable for: Three Wheelers &  Tata tail Light 6 Pole Female & 
Male With Special Wire 

Suitable for: 3 Wheelers 3 Pole Female & Male 
With Special Wire

Suitable for: 3 Wheelers 4 Pole Female & Male 
With Special Wire

Suitable for: 3 Wheelers 6 Pole Female & Male 
With Special Wire

I N D U S T R I E S UNIVERSAL HOLDERS

0
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e
a
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0
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SH0100126M

Note :- 9" Long Deluxe Wire. All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing 
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SH0100129F SH0100152F

SH0100161F

SH0100192 SH0100194

SH0100204F

SH0100157F

SH0100188

SH0100203F

SH0100205F

SH0100129M SH0100155F

SH0100163F

SH0100204M

SH0100159F

SH0100190

SH0100205M

Suitable for: 3 Wheelers 9 Pole Female & Male 
With Special Wire

Suitable for: Eicher Canter 
2 Pole Female With 
Special Wire

Suitable for: Eicher Canter

Suitable for: 12 Pole Shu�er
With Special Wire

Suitable for: 16 Pole Shu�er
With Special Wire

11 Pole Female With 
Special Wire

Suitable for: Universal 2 Pole Female & Male With Special Wire

Suitable for: Universal 4 Pole Female & Male With Special Wire

Suitable for: Eicher Canter
5 Pole Female With 
Special Wire

Suitable for: Eicher Canter
13 Pole Female With 
Special Wire

Suitable for: Eicher Canter

Suitable for: 8 Pole Shu�er 
With Special Wire

7 Pole Female With 
Special Wire

Suitable for: Universal 3 Pole Female & Male With Special Wire

Suitable for: Universal 5 Pole Female & Male With Special Wire

Suitable for: Eicher Canter

Suitable for: 10 Pole Shu�er
With Special Wire

9 Pole Female With 
Special Wire

I N D U S T R I E SUNIVERSAL HOLDERS

0
1
1
0
 S

e
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e
s
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p
e
c
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l 
0
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l
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h
u
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e
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SH0100202F

0
9
0

 S
e
ri

e
s
 P

B
T

SH0100202M SH0100203M

Note :- 9" Long Deluxe Wire. All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing 
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OLD-SH2100611
SH0100206F

SH0100210F

SH0100214F

SH0100218F

SH0100222F

SH0100212F

SH0100216F

SH0100220F

OLD-SH2100612
SH0100206M

SH0100210M

SH0100214M

SH0100218M

SH0100222M

SH0100212M

SH0100216M

SH0100220M

Suitable for: Universal Tata 6 Pole Female & Male 
With Special Wire

SH0100208F SH0100208M

Suitable for: Universal 8 Pole Female & Male With Special Wire

I N D U S T R I E S UNIVERSAL HOLDERS
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Suitable for: Universal 12 Pole Female & Male With Special WireSuitable for: Universal 10 Pole Female & Male With Special Wire

Suitable for: Universal 12 + 2 Pole Female & Male With 
Special Wire

Suitable for: Universal 16 Pole Female & Male With Special Wire

Suitable for: Universal 18 Pole Female & Male With Special Wire Suitable for: Universal 20 Pole Female & Male With Special Wire

Suitable for: Universal 22 Pole Female & Male With Special Wire

Note :- 9" Long Deluxe Wire. All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing 
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I N D U S T R I E SUNIVERSAL HOLDERS

SH0100304F

SH0100308F

OLD-SH0100086F
SH0100316F

SH0100303FSH0100302M

SH0100304M

SH0100308M

OLD-SH0100086M
SH0100316M

SH0100303M

Suitable for: Universal Right Injector Maru� 2 Pole Female & 
Male With Special Wire
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SH0100302F
OLD-SH2100245

Suitable for: Universal 3 Pole Female & Male With Special Wire

Suitable for: Universal 4 Pole Female & Male With Special Wire

Suitable for: Universal 8 Pole Female & Male With Special Wire

Suitable for: Maru� MPFI Injector 16 Pole Female & Male 
With 4mm Dlx. Wire

OLD-SH0100084F
SH0100314F

OLD-SH0100084M
SH0100314M

Suitable for: Tata 14 Pole Female & Male With 4mm Dlx. Wire

OLD-SH0100082F
SH0100312F

OLD-SH0100082M
SH0100312M

Suitable for: Maru� Car MPFI 12 Pole Female & Male 
With 4mm Dlx. Wire

SH0100310F SH0100310M

Suitable for: Universal 10 Pole Female & Male With Special Wire

SH0100306F SH0100306M

Suitable for: Universal AC Switch Honda ZX 6 Pole Female &
Male With Special Wire

OLD-SH2100639

Note :- 9" Long Deluxe Wire. All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing 
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I N D U S T R I E S

SH0100401F

SH0100403F

SH0100406F

SH0100410F

SH0100415F

SH0100402F

SH0100404F

SH0100408F

SH0100412F

SH0100416F

SH0100401M

SH0100403M

SH0100406M

SH0100410M

SH0100415M

SH0100402M

SH0100404M

SH0100408M

SH0100412M

SH0100416M

UNIVERSAL HOLDERS

Suitable for: Universal Ashok Leyland 1 Pole Female & Male 
With Special Wire

Suitable for: Universal Ashok Leyland 3 Pole Female & Male 
With Special Wire

Suitable for: Universal Tata 6 Pole Female & Male 
With Special Wire

Suitable for: Universal Tata 10 Pole Female & Male 
With Special Wire

Suitable for: Tata Ace CNG 12+3 Pole Female & Male 
With Special+ 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Universal Tata 4 Pole Female & Male 
With Special Wire

Suitable for: Universal Tata 8 Pole Female & Male 
With Special Wire

Suitable for: Universal Ashok Leyland 12 Pole Female & Male 
With Special Wire

Suitable for: Universal Tata 16 Pole Female & Male 
With Special Wire

Suitable for: Universal Ashok Leyland 2 Pole Female & Male 
With Special Wire
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OLD-2100677 OLD-SH2100877

OLD-SH2100278

OLD-SH2101677OLD-SH0100099F

OLD-2100678 OLD-SH2100878

OLD-SH2101678OLD-SH0100099M

Note :- 9" Long Deluxe Wire. All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing 
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SH0200301

SH0200428

SH0200501

SH0200515

SH0200432

SH0200504

SH0200520

SH0200430

SH0200502

SH0200516

SH0200511

SH0200525

Suitable for: Universal Flasher 
Maru� Car, Van, Swi� 3 Pole 
Female With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Universal Relay 
4 Pole Female With 4mm &
5mm Dlx. Wire 24V 

Suitable for: Universal AC 
Relay 5 Pole Female With 
4mm & 5mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Universal Relay
5 Pole Female With 4mm & 
5mm Dlx. Wire 12V

Suitable for: Universal Relay 
4 Pole Female With 5mm &
7mm Dlx. Wire 12V 

Suitable for: Universal Micro 

Suitable for: Universal Micro 
Relay 4 Pole Female With 4mm 
& 5mm Dlx. Wire  

Relay 5 Pole Female With 4mm 
& 5mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Universal Relay
5 Pole Female With 5mm & 
6mm Dlx. Wire 24V

Suitable for: Universal Relay 
4 Pole Female With 6mm &
8mm Dlx. Wire 24V 

Suitable for: Universal Relay
Tata 5 Pole Female With 4mm &
5mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Mahindra Maximo
5 Pole Female With 3mm & 
4mm Dlx. Wire 12V

Suitable for: Universal Relay
5 Pole Female With 4mm &
5mm Dlx.  Wire

Suitable for: Universal Relay 
Tata 5 Pole Female With 4mm 
& 5mm Dlx. Wire

I N D U S T R I E SFLASHERS / RELAY BASE CONNECTORS  
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Suitable for: Universal AC 
Relay 4 Pole Female With 
4mm & 5mm Dlx. Wire 12V

Suitable for: Universal Relay
4 Pole Female With 4mm &
5mm Dlx. Wire 

Suitable for: Universal Relay
4 Pole Female With Special &
4mm & Dlx. Wire 12V

SH0200402SH0200401

SH0200426

SH0200434

SH0200404

Suitable for: Universal Relay
Tata 4 Pole Female With 4mm &
5mm Dlx. Wire

Note :- 9" Long Deluxe Wire. All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing 
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SH0200951

SH0201271

Suitable for: Tata ACE CNG
5+4 Pole Female With 4mm 
& 6mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Tata Fuse 12 Pole 
Female Base Relay With 4mm
& 5mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland
15 Pole Female With 4mm 
& 5mm Dlx. Wire

SH0201581

Suitable for: Universal
10 Pole Female With 5mm 
Dlx. Wire

I N D U S T R I E S RELAY BASE & HEAD LAMP CONNECTORS
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SH0201005

Suitable for: Universal
10 Pole Female With 5mm 
Dlx. Wire

SH0201001

SH0300001

SH0300015

SH0300009

SH0300023

SH0300006

SH0300017

SH0300012

Suitable for: Head Lamp and 
Sensor 3 Pole Female 
With 5mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Head Lamp and 
Sensor 3 Pole Female With 
5mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Head Lamp and 
Sensor Ceramic 3 Pole 
Female With 5mm 
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Head Lamp and 
Sensor Covernet 3 Pole 
Female With 5mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Head Lamp and 
Sensor Melamine 3 Pole 
Female With 5mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Head Lamp and 
Sensor Vaishno 3 Pole Female 
With 5mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Head Lamp and 
Sensor Bakelite 3 Pole Female 
With 5mm Dlx. Wire
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Suitable for: Universal Micro
Relay 5 Pole Female With 4mm
& 5mm Dlx. Wire 24V

Suitable for: Universal Tractor, 
3 Wheelers GC-1000 8 Pole 
Female With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Universal Relay 
Base Sumo, Tata 9 Pole Female
With 4mm & 5mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Universal Relay 
Tata 5 Pole Female With 5mm 
& 6mm Dlx. Wire
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SH0200526 SH0200901SH0200801SH0200527
OLD-SH0100016

Note :- 9" Long Deluxe Wire. All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing 
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JPT CONNECTORS

SH0300402

Suitable for: Distributor Santro
4 Pole Female With 
Special Wire

Suitable for: Tata ACE CNG
4 Pole Female With 
Special Wire

SH0300502

Suitable for: Head Lamp and 
Sensor 5 Pole Female With 
Special Wire

SH0300403

Suitable for: Head Lamp and 
Sensor 2 Pole Female With 
Special Wire

SH0300602
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SH0300201 SH0300211 SH0300212SH0300202

SH0300302

Suitable for: Thermo Switch, 
Tata Indica 2 Pole Female With 
4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Injector Tata Ace
2 Pole Female With 
Special Wire

Suitable for: Injector Suitable for: Injector 2 Pole 
Female With 4mm Dlx. Wire  Ashok Leyland 2 Pole Female 

With Special Wire

Suitable for: Injector Tata
3 Pole Female With 
Special Wire

SH0300213

Suitable for: Injector 2 Pole 
Female With 4mm Dlx. Wire  

SH0310001

Suitable for: Corner Light & 
T-10 Holder 2 Pole Female 
With Special Wire

Suitable for: Tata Meter & 
T-10 Holder 2 Pole Female 
With Special Wire 

SH0310002 SH0310005

Suitable for: Sensor wire 
12" Long, 4mm Dlx. Wire 
With Fevikwik 

I N D U S T R I E S

(Set of 10 Pcs.) 

Note :- 9" Long Deluxe Wire. All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing 
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SH0400101

SH0400301

SH0400501

SH0400201

SH0400401

SH0400601

SH0400102

SH0400302

SH0400502

SH0400202

SH0400402

SH0400602

Suitable for: Tata ACE, Fog Lamp, 
Mahindra Maximo1 Pole Female 
With Special Wire

Suitable for: DSL, Filter, Swi�, 
Speedometer Ritz, Tata Ace

Suitable for: Tata 5 Pole Female 
With Special Wire

Suitable for: Tata ACE, 
Mahindra Maximo 1 Pole 
Male With Special Wire

Suitable for: Tata 3 Pole Male 
With Special Wire

Suitable for: Tata 5 Pole Male 
With Special Wire

Suitable for: Tata ACE, Fog Lamp, 
Mahindra Maximo 2 Pole Female 
With Special Wire

Suitable for: Tata 4 Pole Female 
With Special Wire

Suitable for: Tata 6 Pole Female 
With Special Wire

Suitable for: Tata 2 Pole Male 
With Special Wire 

Suitable for: Tata 4 Pole Male 
With Special Wire

Suitable for: Tata 6 Pole Male 
With Special Wire

3 Pole Female With Special Wire

I N D U S T R I E S SUPER SEALED CONNECTORS

Note :- 9" Long Deluxe Wire. All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing 
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SH0410201

SH0410301

SH0410402

SH0410203

SH0410502

SH0410601

SH0410202

SH0410302 SH0410303 SH0410304

SH0410501

SH0410204

SH0410401

Suitable for: Mahindra Maximo
2 Pole Female With Special Wire

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland
& Tata 4 Pole Female With 
Special Wire

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland 
& Tata 2 Pole Female With 
Special Wire

Suitable for: Mahindra Maximo 
2 Pole Female With Special Wire 

Suitable for: Mahindra Maximo Suitable for: Mahindra Maximo 
& Ashok Leyland 3 Pole Female 
With Special Wire

Suitable for: Mahindra Maximo 
& Ashok Leyland 3 Pole Female 
With Special Wire

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland &
Tata 3 Pole Female With Special 
Wire

3 Pole Female With Special Wire

Suitable for: Map Sensor 2 Pole
Female With Special Wire 

Suitable for: Map Sensor 4 Pole 
Female With Special Wire

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland Suitable for: Ashok Leyland 
5 Pole Female With 
Special Wire

Sensor 5 Pole Female With 
Special Wire

Suitable for: Tata Marcopolo 
ACE Paddle 6 Pole Female 
With Special Wire

SENSOR CONNECTORS I N D U S T R I E S

 

Note :- 9" Long Deluxe Wire. All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing 
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SH0500004

SH0500016

SH0500014 SH0500015SH0500006

2 Pole Female With 4mm
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for:6.4 (No. 18)  

Suitable for: MFT 2 Pole
Female With 6mm Dlx. Wire 

Suitable for: 6.4 (No. 18)
2 Pole Female With 6mm
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: MFT 2 Pole
Female With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: MFT 2 Pole
Female With 5mm Dlx. Wire

I N D U S T R I E S

 

SINGLE FUSE CONNECTORS & COMBINATION SET

S
in

g
le

 F
u

s
e
 H

o
ld

e
rs

SH0600004 SH0600009SH0600008

Suitable for: Tata 207 DI- 4 Pole, 8 Pole & 9 Pole Female With Special Wire

Set. of Pcs.SH600000
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SH0501018

Suitable for: Scorpio 2 Pole 
Female With 8mm Dlx. Wire

SH0500065

Suitable for: Water Proof Fuse 
2 Pole Female With 5mm
Dlx. Wire

SH0500035

Suitable for: 2 Pole Female 
With 4mm Dlx. Wire

SH0500034

Suitable for: 4.8 (No. 18 Small)
2 Pole Female With 4mm
Dlx. Wire

SH0500025

Suitable for: MPFI 2 Pole 
Female With 5mm Dlx. Wire

SH0500017 SH0500018

Suitable for: Universal 2 Pole 
Fuse Holder With Mini Fuse

Suitable for: Universal 2 Pole 
Fuse Holder With Standard Fuse

Note :- 9" Long Deluxe Wire. All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing 
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SH0600101F

SH0600301F

SH0600401F

SH0600201F

SH0600302

SH0600101M SH0600102F

SH0600301M

SH0600401M

SH0600201M

Suitable for: Maru� Zen Fuse 
Link 1 Pole Female 
With 5mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Fan Motor, Zen,
Maru� Car Type II, Esteem
3 Pole Female With 
5mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Fan Motor, Zen,
Maru� Car Type II, Esteem
4 Pole Female With 4mm
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Maru� Zen Fuse Suitable for: Ashok Leyland
New Model 1 Pole Female
With 8mm Dlx. Wire

Link 1 Pole Male 
With 5mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Fan Motor, Zen,
Maru� Car Type II, Esteem
3 Pole Male With 5mm
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Fan Motor, Zen,
Maru� Car Type II, Esteem
4 Pole Male With 4mm 
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Jeep and 
E-Rickshaw 2 Pole Female 
With 5mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Injector Maru� 
Van 3 Pole Female With 4mm 
& 5mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Jeep and 
E-Rickshaw 2 Pole Male 
With 5mm Dlx. Wire

I N D U S T R I E SROUND CONNECTORS

Note :- 9" Long Deluxe Wire. All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing 
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SH2100214

SH2100206

SH2100216

SH2100208

SH2100215

SH2100207

SH2100217

SH2100209

Suitable for: Universal Tata 
2 Pole Female With 8mm 
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Universal
2 Pole Female With 8mm 
Dlx. Wire 

Suitable for: Universal Tata
2 Pole Male With 8mm 
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Universal
2 Pole Female With 8mm 
Dlx. Wire 

Suitable for: Universal Tata
2 Pole Female With 8mm 
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Universal
2 Pole Female With 8mm 
Dlx. Wire 

Suitable for: Universal Tata
2 Pole Male With 8mm 
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Universal
2 Pole Female With 8mm
Dlx. Wire

SH2100211

SH2100221

SH2100212

SH2100223

Suitable for: H7 Holder 2 Pole 
Female With 4mm Dlx. Wire 

Suitable for: H7 Holder 2 Pole 
Female With 5mm Dlx. Wire 

Suitable for: Mahindra Maximo 
H8 (Fog Lamp) 2 Pole  Female 
With Special Wire

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland 
Fog Lamp 2 Pole Female 
With 5mm Dlx. Wire

I N D U S T R I E S SPECIAL UNIVERSAL CONNECTORS
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SH2100201 SH2100203 SH2100204SH2100202

Suitable for: Universal Tata
2 Pole Female With 8mm 
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for:  Universal Tata 
2 Pole Male With 8mm 
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Tata Fan Coupler 
2 Pole Female With 8mm 
Dlx. Wire 

Suitable for: Tata Fan Coupler
2 Pole Male With 8mm 
Dlx. Wire  

SH2100101 SH2100111 SH2100112SH2100102

Suitable for: Maru� Fuse 
Link 1 Pole Female With 
8mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Maru� Fuse
Link 1 Pole Male 
With 8mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: H1 Holder 
1 Pole Female With 4mm 
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for:H1 Holder
1 Pole Female With 5mm 
Dlx. Wire

Note :- 9" Long Deluxe Wire. All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing 
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SH2100230 SH2100234 SH2100236SH2100231

Suitable for: DRV Sensor 
Fiesta Diesel 2 Pole Female 
With Special Wire

Suitable for: Universal Tata 
2 Pole Female With 
Special Wire

Suitable for: Universal Tata 
2 Pole Female With 4mm 
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Tata EGR Valve 
2 Pole Female With 5mm
Dlx.Wire

SH2100237

SH2100244

SH2100241

SH2100247

SH2100242

SH2100243

SH2100238

SH2100246

Suitable for: Mahindra 
Maximo 2 Pole Female With 
Special Wire

Suitable for: Tata PWR 
Window 2 Pole Female With 
Special Wire

Suitable for: Honda Accord 
& Side Indicator Light 2 Pole
Female With Special Wire

Suitable for: Injector K Series 
Maru� CNG 2 Pole Female 
With Special Wire

Suitable for: Universal Tata 
2 Pole Female With 
Special Wire

Suitable for: High Pressure 
Switch Santro & Indica 2 Pole
Female With Special Wire

Suitable for: 2 Pole Female 
With Special Wire

Suitable for: Thermoswitch
K Series Maru� Swi� Petrol
2 Pole Female With 
Special Wire 

I N D U S T R I E SSPECIAL UNIVERSAL CONNECTORS 
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SH2100224 SH2100228SH2100227 SH2100229

Suitable for: H11 Holder
2 Pole Female With 5mm 
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Tata Corner Light
2 Pole Female With 5mm Dlx. 
Wire

Suitable for: Tata Injector
2 Pole Female With 
Special Wire

Suitable for: Injector K Series 
CNG & Diesel 2 Pole Female 
With 4mm Dlx. Wire

SH2100252 SH2100253SH2100251

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland
2 Pole Female With 4mm
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Universal Tata 
2 Pole Female With 4mm
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Universal Tata 
Fuse Box 2 Pole Female With 
6mm Dlx. Wire

SH2100254

Suitable for: Universal Tata
2 Pole Female With ECM 
Special Wire

Note :- 9" Long Deluxe Wire. All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing 
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SH2100265 SH2100266

Suitable for: Igni�on Coil 
Swaraj Mazda 2 Pole Female
With Special Wire

Suitable for: Tata Fuse 
Universal 2 Pole Female
With 6mm Dlx.Wire

SH2100270

Suitable for: Universal 2 Pole
Female With Special Wire

I N D U S T R I E S SPECIAL UNIVERSAL CONNECTORS 
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SH2100261

SH2100264

SH2100262

Suitable for: Maru� Injector 
2 Pole Female With 
Special Wire

Suitable for: Universal Tata 
2 Pole Female With 
Special Wire

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland
2 Pole Female With 
Special Wire

SH2100257

SH2100259

SH2100258

SH2100260

Suitable for: Universal Tata
2 Pole Female With ECM 
Special Wire

Suitable for: Outside Air 
Temperature Maru� Swi�
2 Pole Female With 
Special Wire

Suitable for: High Pressure 
Switch 2 Pole Female With 
Special Wire

Suitable for: Tata Air Bag
2 Pole Female With 
Special Wire

SH2100268

Suitable for: Universal 
Tata Fuse 2 Pole Female With 
8mm Dlx.Wire

SH2100256

Suitable for: Mahindra 
Maximo 2 Pole Female With 
Special Wire

SH2100280

Suitable for: Universal 
2 Pole Female With 
Special Wire

SH2100274SH2100273

Suitable for: Universal 2 Pole
Female With 8mm Dlx. Wire 
& 60AMPS Fuse

Suitable for: Universal 2 Pole
Female With 6mm Dlx. Wire 
& 40AMPS Fuse

SH2100269

Suitable for: Universal 2 Pole 
Female With Special Wire

SH2100271

Suitable for: Universal Tata 
2 Pole Female With 
Special Wire

SH2100267

Suitable for: Universal Tata
2 Pole Female With 
Special Wire

SH2100263

Suitable for: Thermo Switch 
Zen 2 Pole Female With 
Special Wire

SH2100255

Suitable for: Toyota Qualis 
Corner Light 2 Pole Female 
With Special Wire

Note :- 9" Long Deluxe Wire. All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing 
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I N D U S T R I E S
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SPECIAL UNIVERSAL CONNECTORS 

SH2100299

Suitable for: Universal 2 Pole 
Female  With ECM Special Wire

SH2100295

Suitable for: Universal Tata 
2 Pole Female With 4mm
Dlx. Wire

SH2100297

Suitable for: Universal Tata Tail 
Light Holder 2 Pole Female With 
ECM Special Wire

SH2100294

SH2100296

Suitable for: Universal 2 Pole 
Female With Special Wire

Suitable for: Universal 2 Pole 
Female With Special Wire

SH2100298

Suitable for: Universal 
Ashok Leyland 2 Pole Female
With Special Wire

SH2100293SH2100292

Suitable for: Indica Diesel 
Fuse 2 Pole Female With 
8mm Dlx. Wire

SH2100291SH2100290

Suitable for: Universal 2 Pole 
Female With Special Wire

SH2100289

Suitable for: Universal 2 Pole 
Female With Special Wire

SH2100288

SH2100287

Suitable for: Universal 2 Pole 
Female ECM Special Wire

Suitable for: Universal 2 Pole 
Female ECM Special Wire

SH2100285

Suitable for: Universal 2 Pole 
Female With ECM Wire

Suitable for: Universal 2 Pole 
Female With Special Wire

Suitable for: Universal 2 Pole 
Female With Special Wire

SH2100286

Suitable for: Universal 2 Pole 
Female With 6mm Dlx. Wire

SH2100284

Suitable for: Universal 2 Pole 
Female ECM Special Wire

Note :- 9" Long Deluxe Wire. All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing 
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SH2100301 SH2100312SH2100311 SH2100313

Suitable for: E-Rickshaw 
Socket 3 Pole Female With
4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Universal Ashok
Leyland 3 Pole Female With
5mm & 8mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Universal Ashok 
Leyland 3 Pole Male With
5mm & 8mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Universal Tata 
3 Pole Female With 5mm & 
8mm Dlx. Wire

SH2100314 SH2100320SH2100318 SH2100321

Suitable for: Universal Tata 
3 Pole Male With 5mm & 
8mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Thermoswitch
Maru� & Mahindra Maximo
3 Pole Female With 
Special Wire

Suitable for: Oxygen Sensor 
Santro Xing 3 Pole Female 
With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Alto, Wagon-R
Alternator K Series 3 Pole 
Female With Special Wire

Suitable for: Mahindra 
Maximo 3 Pole Female With 
Special Wire

Suitable for: Universal Tata
3 Pole Female With 
Special Wire

SH2100343 SH2100345

SH2100331 SH2100337

SH2100341

SH2100333

Suitable for: Tata Magic 
3 Pole Female With 4mm
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Speedometer &
Tata Indica Diesel 3 Pole 
Female With Special Wire

Suitable for: Mahindra 
Maximo 3 Pole Female With 
Special Wire

Suitable for: Universal Tata 
TP Sensor Speedometer 
Tavera 3 Pole Female With 
Special Wire

SH2100334

Suitable for: Speedometer & 
Tata Indica Diesel 3 Pole Male 
With Special Wire

Suitable for: Universal Tata
3 Pole Female With 4mm & 
5mm Dlx. Wire

SH2100347

Suitable for:  Igni�on Coil 
Alto, Swi�, Baleno & Wagon-R
3 Pole Female With 
Special Wire

Suitable for: Tata 3 Pole 
Female With Special Wire

SH2100350 SH2100351

Suitable for: IC Valve Maru�
3 Pole Female With 
Special Wire

SH2100349

I N D U S T R I E S SPECIAL UNIVERSAL CONNECTORS 
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SH2100348

Suitable for: IC Valve Maru�
3 Pole Female With Special 
Wire 

Note :- 9" Long Deluxe Wire. All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing 
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SH2100376

Suitable for: Tata 3 Pole 
Male With 6mm & 8mm 
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Mahindra 
Maximo 3 Pole Female With
ECM Special Wire

SH2100356 SH2100360

SH2100375

Suitable for: Tata 3 Pole 
Female With ECM Special
Wire

Suitable for: Universal Tata
3 Pole Female With
4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Tata 3 Pole 
Female With 6mm & 8mm 
Dlx. Wire

SH2100362

SH2100380

SH2100384

Suitable for: New Model 
Ashok Leyland 3 Pole Female 
With 4mm Dlx. Wire 

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland
3 Pole Female With
ECM Special Wire

Suitable for: Universal 3 Pole 
Female With 4mm Dlx. Wire

SH2100382

I N D U S T R I E SSPECIAL UNIVERSAL CONNECTORS 
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le Suitable for: Ashok Leyland

3 Pole Female With
5mm Dlx. Wire

SH2100352

SH2100390

Suitable for: Tata 3 Pole 
Female With Special Wire 

SH2100389

Suitable for: Universal 3 Pole 
Female With Wire 

SH2100386

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland
3 Pole Female With 
4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Universal 3 Pole 
Female With Wire

SH2100387

SH2100378SH2100377

Suitable for: Universal 3 Pole 
Female With Wire

Suitable for: Universal 3 Pole 
Male With Wire

SH2100374SH2100373

Suitable for: Universal 3 Pole 
Female With Wire

Suitable for: Universal 3 Pole 
Male With Wire

Suitable for: New Model 
Ashok Leyland 3 Pole Female 
With ECM Special Wire 

SH2100388

Suitable for: Universal 3 Pole 
Female With Spl. Wire

SH2100385

Suitable for: Universal 3 Pole 
Female With Spl. Wire

SH2100383

Note :- 9" Long Deluxe Wire. All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing 

74



I N D U S T R I E S SPECIAL UNIVERSAL CONNECTORS 
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SH2100393

SH2100399

SH2100394

Suitable for: Universal 3 Pole
Female With Special Wire

Suitable for: Universal 3 Pole
Female With Special Wire

Suitable for: Universal 3 Pole
Female With Special Wire

SH2100397

Suitable for: Universal 3 Pole 
Female With ECM Spl. Wire 

Suitable for: Universal 3 Pole
Female With ECM Spl. Wire

SH2100396

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland
3 Pole Female With
ECM Special Wire

SH2100398

Suitable for: Universal 3 Pole
Female With Special Wire

SH2100395

SH2100392

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland  
3 Pole Female With Special 
Wire 

Suitable for: Universal 3 Pole 
With ECM Wire

SH2100391

Note :- 9" Long Deluxe Wire. All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing 
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SH2100452 SH2100454

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland Suitable for: Ashok Leyland
4 Pole Female With 4mm 4 Pole Female With 4mm 
Dlx. Wire Dlx. Wire

SH2100439

SH2100450

SH2100449

SH2100451

Suitable for: Universal Tata 
4 Pole Female With 4mm 
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Igni�on Coil Car 
Zen Omni 4 Pole Female 
With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Oxygen Sensor
Extension Accord 4 Pole 
Female With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: EGR Valve Tata
4 Pole Female With 4mm & 
5mm Dlx. Wire

SH2100432

SH2100437 SH2100438

SH2100436

Suitable for: Tata Magic 
4 Pole Female With ECM 
Special Wire  

Suitable for: High Pressure
Switch MPFI 4 Pole Female 
With 4mm Dlx. Wire  

Suitable for: Universal Fuel 
Pump 4 Pole Female With 
4mm Dlx. Wire  

Suitable for: Mahindra 
Maximo/ Air Cleaner Sensor 
Swi� Diesel 4 Pole Female 
With Sapecial Wire  

SH2100411 SH2100421

SH2100431

SH2100413

Suitable for: High Pressure
Switch Innova 4 Pole Female
 With 4mm Dlx. Wire  

Suitable for: Mahindra 
Maximo 4 Pole Female With 
4mm Dlx. Wire  

Suitable for: Alternator 
Honda/ Innova/ Maru� 
K Series 4 Pole Female With 
4mm Dlx. Wire  

Suitable for: Tata ACE 4 Pole 
Female With 4mm Dlx. Wire  

SH2100461 SH2100462

Suitable for: Universal Tata 
4 Pole Female With 4mm 
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Universal
Ashok Leyland 4 Pole Female 
With ECM Special Wire

Suitable for: 4 Pole Female 
With Special Wire

SH2100423

Suitable for: 4 Pole Male
With Special Wire

SH2100424

SPECIAL UNIVERSAL CONNECTORS 
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SH2100456

Suitable for: Mahindra 
Maximo 4 Pole Female With 
ECM Special Wire

SH2100455

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland
4 Pole Male With 4mm 
Dlx. Wire

I N D U S T R I E S

OLD-SH2100561

Note :- 9" Long Deluxe Wire. All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing 
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SH2100495

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland
4 Pole Female With 4mm 
Dlx. Wire

SH2100494

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland 
4 Pole Female With Special 
Wire

Suitable for: Tata 4 Pole Female 
With Special Wire 

SH2100496

SH2100491

Suitable for:  Tata Indica
4 Pole Female With 8mm 
Dlx. Wire

SH2100493

Suitable for: Tata Indica
4 Pole Male With 8mm 
Dlx. Wire

SH2100490SH2100489

SH2100488SH2100487

Suitable for: Universal 4 Pole 
Male With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland 
4 Pole Female With 5mm 
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland 
4 Pole Female With 5mm 
Dlx. Wire

SH2100499

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland 
4 Pole Female With 5mm 
Dlx. Wire  

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland 
& Tata New Model With ECM
Wire

SH2100498

SH2100497

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland 
4 Pole Female With 4mm 
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Universal 4 Pole 
Female With 4mm Dlx. Wire

SH2100486

Suitable for: Universal 4 Pole 
Female With 4mm Dlx. Wire

I N D U S T R I E S

SH2100463

Suitable for: Universal 3 Pole
Female With Special Wire

Note :- 9" Long Deluxe Wire. All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing 
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SPECIAL UNIVERSAL CONNECTORS 

Dlx. Wire

SH2100571 SH2100575

SH2100581

SH2100583

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland Suitable for: Universal 

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland

New Model 5 Pole Female 5 Pole Female With 
ECM Special Wire 

5 Pole Female With Special 
Wire 

5 Pole Male With Special Wire

With 5mm Dlx. Wire

SH2100531

SH2100550

SH2100533

Suitable for: Tata Ace 5 Pole 
Female With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Universal, 
Ashok Leyland Wiper Pin Tata
5 Pole Female With 4mm 

Suitable for: Wiper Motor 
Tata 5 Pole Female With 
4mm Dlx. Wire

SH2100563

Suitable for:  Ashok Leyland
5 Pole Female With 4mm 
Dlx. Wire

SH2100582

Suitable for: Universal 5 Pole
Female With ECM Wire

SH2100580

Suitable for: Universal 5 Pole 
Female With Special Wire

SH2100579

Suitable for: Universal 5 Pole 
Female With ECM Wire

SH2100529

Suitable for: 5 Pole Female 
With 5mm Dlx. & ECM Wire 

SH2100527

Suitable for: Universal 5 Pole 
Female With ECM Wire

Note :- 9" Long Deluxe Wire. All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing 
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SH2100621

SH2100645

SH2100652

SH2100660

SH2100641

SH2100650

SH2100656 SH2100658

SH2100637

SH2100647

SH2100653

SH2100662 SH2100664

SH2100643

SH2100651

Suitable for: Tail Light Tata
6 Pole Female With Special 
Wire

Suitable for: Universal Tata 
6 Pole Female With Special 
Wire

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland
6 Pole Female With 4mm
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Mahindra 
Maximo D Cut 6 Pole Female 
With Special Wire

Suitable for: Mahindra 
Maximo 6 Pole Female With 
4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Universal Tata 
6 Pole Female With 4mm
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Tata Air Filter
6 Pole Female With 4mm 
Dlx. Wire 

Suitable for: Mahindra 
Maximo Side Cut 6 Pole 
Female With Special Wire

Suitable for: Universal Ashok 
Leyland 6 Pole Female With 
Special Wire

Suitable for: Universal Tata 
6 Pole Female With 4mm
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Skoda/ Mahindra Suitable for: Skoda/ Mahindra 

Suitable for: Skoda/ Mahindra 

Maximo 6 Pole Female With Maximo 6 Pole Female With 

Maximo 6 Pole Female With 

Special Wire Special Wire

ECM Wire

Suitable for: Universal Tata 
6 Pole Female With 4mm
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Eicher Valve
6 Pole Female With 4mm
Dlx. Wire 

SH2100682

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland
6 Pole Female With ECM
Special Wire

SPECIAL UNIVERSAL CONNECTORS 
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SH2100666

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland
6 Pole Female With Special 
Wire 

SH2100680

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland
6 Pole Female With Special 
Wire

Suitable for: Universal 2 Pole 
Female With Special Wire

SH2100668

Note :- 9" Long Deluxe Wire. All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing 
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SH2100761

SH2101091

SH2101154

SH2101098

SH2100781

SH2100911

SH2101094

Suitable for: Tata Rear Wire
7 Pole Female With 4mm 
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Universal 
7 Pole Female With ECM  
Special Wire

SH2100853
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Suitable for: Ashok Leyland 
7 Pole Male With 4mm 
Dlx. Wire

SH2100771

Suitable for: Tata Air Filter 
8 Pole Female With Special 
Wire

Suitable for: Combina�on 
Switch-I Scorpio 9 Pole 
Female With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Tata ECM 
10 Pole Female With ECM
Special Wire

Suitable for: Universal Relay 
Base Tata 10 Pole Female 
With 4mm & 5mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland 
10 Pole Female With 5mm 
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Tata 8+3 Pole 
Female With 4mm & 5mm 
Dlx. Wire

SH2100791

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland
7 Pole Female With 4mm
Dlx. Wire  

SH2100854

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland
8 Pole Female With ECM 
Wire

SPECIAL UNIVERSAL CONNECTORS I N D U S T R I E S

SH2100851

Suitable for: Universal 8 Pole 
With ECM Wire

Note :- 9" Long Deluxe Wire. All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing 
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SH2101253 SH2101261SH2101211

Suitable for: Maru� Car, Van Suitable for: Universal 
12 Pole Female With 12 Pole Female With
Special Wire Special Wire

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland
12 Pole Female With 4mm 
Dlx. Wire

SH2101201

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland
New Model 12 Pole Female 
With ECM Special Wire

SH2101263 SH2101265

Suitable for: Maru� Car, Van
12 Pole Female With
Special Wire

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland
12 Pole Female With 4mm 
Dlx. Wire

SH2101355SH2101311

Suitable for: Maru� Car, Van
13 Pole Female With Special
& 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Universal 
PWR Window Switch Accent 
Maru� Combina�on Switch 
13 Pole Female With 4mm 
Dlx. Wire

SH2101657 SH2101659

SH2101510

SH2101655

Suitable for: Universal Tata 
15 Pole Female With 4mm 
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland,
Universal Maru� ECM 16 Pole 
Female With Special Wire

Suitable for: Universal Tata 
16 Pole Female With Special
Wire

Suitable for: Tata New Model
16 Pole Female With Special
Wire

SH2101662

Suitable for: Universal Tata 
16 Pole Female With Special
Wire

SPECIAL UNIVERSAL CONNECTORS I N D U S T R I E S

Note :- 9" Long Deluxe Wire. All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing 
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SH2101664 SH2101670SH2101667

Suitable for: Tata New Model
16 Pole Female With Special
Wire

Suitable for: Universal Tata 
16 Pole Female With Special
Wire

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland 
New Model 16 Pole Female 
With Special Wire

SH2101673 SH2101674

SH2101671

Suitable for: Universal 16 Pole 
Female With ECM Special Wire

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland
& Tata New Model 16 Pole 
Female With ECM Special 
Wire

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland
& Tata New Model 16 Pole 
Female With ECM Special 
Wire

Suitable for: Tata ACE CNG
16 Pole Female With 

SH2101675

Special Wire

SH2101826SH2101811 SH2101855

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland
18 Pole Female With ECM 
Special Wire

Suitable for: Tata ECM
18 Pole Female With ECM 
Special Wire

Suitable for: Universal 
18 Pole Female With 
Special Wire

SH2102057 SH2102062SH2102055 SH2102061

Suitable for: Universal 
20 Pole Female With  
Special Wire

Suitable for: Universal Tata 
20 Pole Female With Special 
Wire

Suitable for: Tata 16 + 4 Pole Suitable for: Tata 16 + 4 Pole 
Female With 4mm & 5mm
Dlx. Wire

Male With 4mm & 5mm
Dlx. Wire 

SH2102068 SH2102063 SH2102064SH2102066

Suitable for: Tata Filter 
20 Pole Female With ECM
Special Wire

Suitable for: Universal 
20 Pole Male 
With ECM Wire

Suitable for: Universal
20 Pole Female With 
ECM Wire   

Suitable for: Tata Filter
20 Pole Male With ECM
Special Wire

SPECIAL UNIVERSAL CONNECTORS I N D U S T R I E S

SH2101672

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland &  
Tata New Model 16 Pole 
Female With ECM Special Wire

Note :- 9" Long Deluxe Wire. All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing 
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SH2102268

SH2103226 SH2103228

SH2103026

SH2103227

SH2102655

SH2102269

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland Suitable for: Ashok Leyland
18 + 4 Pole Female With 
4mm & 5mm Dlx. Wire

18 + 4 Pole Female With 
4mm & 5mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for: Universal Tata  
Maru� MPFI 26 Pole Female
With ECM Special Wire

Suitable for: Universal Tata
Ace 30 Pole Female With 
ECM Special Wire

Suitable for: Speedometer
Cluster Tata Ace 32 Pole 
Female With ECM Special 
Wire 15" Long

Suitable for: Speedometer Suitable for: Ashok Leyland 
Speedometer Type-II 32 Pole 
Female With ECM Special 
Wire 15" Long  

Cluster Tata Ace 32 Pole 
Female With ECM Special 
Wire 15" Long

SH2103402

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland BS-IV
Air Sensor & Pressure Hub 34 Pole
Female With 4mm Dlx. & Special 
Wire

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland BS-IV
Air Sensor & Pressure Hub 34 Pole
Male With 4mm Dlx. & Special 
Wire

SH2103401

SPECIAL UNIVERSAL CONNECTORS I N D U S T R I E S
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Note :- 9" Long Deluxe Wire. All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing 
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SH2106001

SH2109401

SH2109940

SH2106003 SH2109901

SH2109945

SH2106002

SH2109402

SH2109942SH2109921

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland 
ECM New Model 60 Pole 
Female With ECM Special
Wire 15" Long

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland 
& Tata ECM New Model
94 Pole Female With ECM 
Special & 6mm Dlx. Wire 
15" Long 

Suitable for: Ashok leyland
62 Pole Female With ECM 
Special & 5mm Dlx. Wire 
15" Long 

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland 
& Tata ECM New Model 
60 Pole Female With ECM 
Special & 5mm Wire 15" Long         

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland 
& Tata ECM New Model
94Pole Female With ECM 
Special & 6mm Dlx. Wire 
15" Long 

Suitable for: Ashok leyland
62 Pole Male With ECM 
Special & 5mm Dlx. Wire 
15" Long 

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland 
& Tata ECM New Model 
60 Pole Female With ECM 
Special & 5mm Wire 15" Long

Suitable for: Tata ECM Small
40 Pole Female With ECM 
Special & 6mm Dlx. Wire 
15" Long 

Suitable for: Ashok leyland
28 Pole Female With ECM 
Special Wire 15" Long 

Suitable for: Tata ECM Big
81 Pole Female With ECM 
Special & 6mm Dlx. Wire 
15" Long 

SH2104401

SH2104802 SH2104803

SH2104801

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland 
New Model 44 Pole Female 
With ECM Special & 4mm
Dlx. Wire 15" Long

Suitable for: Tata 48 Pole 
Female With ECM Special & 
4mm Dlx. Wire 15" Long

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland 
& Tata 48 Pole Female 
With ECM Special & 4mm 
Dlx. Wire 15" Long

Suitable for: Tata 48 Pole 
Female With ECM Special &
4mm Dlx. Wire 15" Long

SH2103229

SH2103432 SH2103433

SH2103230

Suitable for: Tata Ace 32 Pole
Female With ECM Special & 
5mm Dlx. Wire 15" Long

Suitable for: Tata Magic
32 Pole Female With ECM 
Special & 5mm Dlx. Wire 
15" Long

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland  
& Tata 34 Pole Female With 
ECM Special, 5mm & 8mm
Dlx. Wire 15" Long

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland  
& Tata 34 Pole Male With 
ECM Special, 5mm & 8mm
Dlx. Wire 15" Long

SH2102601 SH2102602

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland 
New Model 26 Pole Female
With ECM Wire & 4mm Dlx. 
Wire

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland 
New Model 26 Pole Male
With ECM Wire & 4mm Dlx. 
Wire

ECM CONNECTORS I N D U S T R I E S

OLD-SH2109931 OLD-SH2109932

Note :- 9" Long Deluxe Wire. All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing 
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SH2109957 SH2109961SH2109959

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland
53 Pole Female With ECM 
Special, 4mm & 5mm Dlx. 
Wire 15" Long 

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland
60 Pole Female With ECM 
Special Wire 15" Long  

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland 
32 Pole Female With ECM 
Special Wire 15" Long 

SH2109951 SH2109953

SH2109954

SH2109952

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland 
24 Pole Female With 5mm 
Dlx. Wire 15" Long 

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland 
24 Pole Male With 5mm 
Dlx. Wire 15" Long 

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland
& Tata 48 Pole Female With 
ECM Special, 8mm & 6mm 
Dlx. Wire 15" Long 

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland
& Tata 48 Pole Male With 
ECM Special, 8mm & 6mm 
Dlx. Wire 15" Long  

ECM CONNECTORS

SH2109963

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland
26 Pole Female With ECM 
Special & 5mm Wire 15" Long 

SH2109949

Suitable for: Ashok leyland
52 Pole Female With ECM 
Special & 5mm Wire 
15" Long 

I N D U S T R I E S

Note :- 9" Long Deluxe Wire. All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing 
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JOINTER HOLDERS 

SH2200201 SH2200221SH2200211 SH2200231

SH2200651SH2200551 SH2200552

Suitable for: Ashok leylandSuitable for: Universal 
Joint Holder With Special Wire

Suitable for: Universal 
Joint Holder With Special Wire Joint Holder With Special & 

4mm Dlx. Wire 

SH2200653

Suitable for: Joint Holder 
With 4mm Dlx. Wire 

Suitable for : H8 & H11 
Joint Holder With 5mm
Dlx. Wire   

Suitable for : Joint Holder 
With 4mm Dlx. Wire   

Suitable for : Joint Holder 
With 5mm Dlx. Wire   

Suitable for : Joint Holder 
With 4mm Dlx. Wire   

SH2200241

Suitable for : Joint Holder 
With 4mm Dlx. Wire 

I N D U S T R I E S

SH2200601

Suitable for: Joint Holder 
With ECM Wire 

Note :- 9" Long Deluxe Wire. All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing 
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SH3100801 SH3101201 SH3101401SH3101001

Suitable for: Tata New Model
8 Pole Female With Special 
Wire 9" Long

Suitable for: Tata New Model
10 Pole Female With 4mm 
Dlx Wire 9" Long

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland 
New Model 12 Pole Female 
With 4mm Dlx. Wire 9" Long

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland 
New Model 14 Pole Female 
With 4mm Dlx. Wire 9" Long 

SH3100201 SH3100401 SH3100601SH3100301

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland 
New Model 2 Pole Female 
With Special Wire 9" Long

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland 
New Model 3 Pole Female 
With Special Wire 9" Long

Suitable for: Tata Combina�on 
Set 4 Pole Female With Special 
Wire 9" Long

Suitable for: Tata Combina�on 
Set 6 Pole Female With Special 
Wire 9" Long

SH3101601

SH3102401

SH3102001 SH3102201SH3101801

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland 
New Model 16 Pole Female 
With 4mm Dlx. Wire 9" Long  

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland 
New Model 24 Pole Female 
With 4mm Dlx. Wire 9" Long

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland 
New Model 18 Pole Female 
With 4mm Dlx. Wire 9" Long

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland 
New Model 20 Pole Female 
With 4mm Dlx. Wire 9" Long

Suitable for: Ashok Leyland 
New Model 22 Pole Female 
With 4mm Dlx. Wire 9" Long

UNIVERSAL HOLDERI N D U S T R I E S

Note :- 9" Long Deluxe Wire. All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing 
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SRB041201

SRB041208 SRB041214

SRB051201 SRB051207

SRB051211

SRB041204

SRB051216 SRB051217

SRB041202

SRB041211 SRB041216

SRB051204 SRB051209

SRB051213

SRB041207

12V 4 Pin Denso Mini Relay With
Relay Base 4&5mm Dlx. Wire

12V 4 Pin Transparent Relay 
With Relay Base 5&6mm 
Dlx. Wire

12V 5 Pin Mini Relay With
Relay Base 4&5mm Dlx. Wire

12V 5 Pin Star�ng Relay With
Relay Base 4&5mm Dlx. Wire

24V 5 Pin Mini Relay With
Relay Base 4&5mm Dlx. Wire

12V 4 Pin Mini Relay With
Relay Base 4&5mm Dlx. Wire

12V 4 Pin Star�ng  Relay  With 
Relay Base 4&5mm Dlx. Wire

12V 5 Pin Star�ng Relay With
Relay Base 4&5mm Dlx. Wire

12V 5 Pin Star�ng Relay With
Relay Base 5&6mm Dlx. Wire

12V 5 Pin Star�ng Relay With
Relay Base 4&5mm Dlx. Wire

12V 5 Pin Mini Relay With
Relay Base 4&5mm Dlx. Wire

12V 5 Pin Small Star�ng Relay 
With Relay Base 4&5mm 
Dlx. Wire

SH0100002MSH0100002MSH0100002M

12V 4 Pin Star�ng Relay With
Relay Base 5&7mm Dlx. Wire

12V 4 Pin Star�ng Relay With
Relay Base 6&8mm Dlx. Wire

12V 4 Pin Denso Mini Relay With
Relay Base 4&5mm Dlx. Wire

12V 4 Pin Star�ng Relay With
Relay Base 4mm Dlx. Wire

I N D U S T R I E S
I N D U S T R I E S I N D U S T R I E S
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SRB051219

I N D U S T R I E S

I N D U S T R I E S
I N D U S T R I E S I N D U S T R I E S

I N D U S T R I E S

I N D U S T R I E S

SRB051223

12V 5 Pin Big Star�ng Relay 
With Relay Base 5&6mm 
Dlx. Wire

12V 5 Pin Small Star�ng Relay
With Relay Base 4&5mm 
Dlx. Wire

I N D U S T R I E S

I N D U S T R I E S

I N D U S T R I E S

I N D U S T R I E S

RELAY WITH BASE I N D U S T R I E S

Note :- 9" Long Deluxe Wire. All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing 
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I N D U S T R I E S

SQUARE FUSE BOX

SUITABLE FOR TATA / 
ASHOK LEYLAND /

 EICHER CANTER

MARUTI CAR / 
VAN FUSE BOX

UNIVERSAL 
FUSE BOX

GLASS 
FUSE BOX

JCB 
CONNECTIONS  

JCB FUSE BOX

HEAD LIGHT 
WIRING 

HARNESS SET 14001:20159001:2015 45001:2018



Square Fuse Box
Suitable for : Tata LPT 1613TC / 1616TC / 2515TC / 2518TC/

                      3118TC /3718TC / 4018TC /4018 Horse ( BS II / BS III / BS IV)

                       
                      Eicher Canter

                      Ashok Leyland

                      

Glass Fuse Box

Universal Fuse Box

Maruti Fuse Box (Car Type)

Maruti Fuse Box (Van Type)

FUSE BOX

JCB HOLDER & JCB FUSE BOX

WIRING HARNESS SET

JCB Connectors

JCB Fuse Box

Head Light Wiring Without Relay

Head Light Wiring With Relay
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93 - 96
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SFB5101S

Suitable for : Square Fuse Box  60 Wire (60 Point) 14 Relay 
(56 Wire)

SFB5106S

Suitable for : Square Fuse Box  36 Wire 
(36 Point) 5 Relay (21 Wire)

I N D U S T R I E S UNIVERSAL FUSE BOX

SQUARE FUSE BOX
Suitable for : Tata LPT 1613TC / 1616TC / 2515TC / 2518TC / 

3118TC / 3718TC / 4018TC / 4018 Horse (BS II / BS III / BS IV)

Note :- All Fuse Box Available in Saroop Deluxe Wire.

Suitable for : Square Fuse Box  30 Wire (30 Point) 4 Relay 
(16 Wire) 

Suitable for : EICHER CANTER 
Suitable for : Eicher Canter Fuse Box (Universal) 10.11 / 
10.50 Pro / 10.59 / 10.69 / 10.75 / 10.90 / 10.95 / 11.10 / 
30.25 Galaxy / Jumbo  (30 Wire + 20 Point) (BS II / BS III / BS IV)

Suitable for : ASHOK LEYLAND 

Suitable for : Ashok Leyland 3116 / 3516 / 1616 With 4 Relay
(40 Wire + 28 Point)

Suitable for : Ashok Leyland 4018 / 3116 
(23 Wire + 28 Point + 3 Relay 12 Wire) 

SFB5108S SFB5151C

SFB5181M SFB5191M

89



SFB5196M SFB5401M

SFB5436M

MARUTI FUSE BOX (CAR TYPE)

I N D U S T R I E S UNIVERSAL FUSE BOX

Suitable With : SFB6001M / SFB6005M / SFB6011M 

Suitable With : SFB6220M

Suitable With : SFB5608M

Suitable With : SFB7130MSuitable With : SFB5612M

Suitable With : SFB5206M

Suitable With : SFB6235M

Suitable for : Ashok Leyland 4018 / 2214  
(21 Wire + 26 Point (With 5 Socket)

Suitable for : Maru� Car Type I, Type II, Type III Gypsy King 
With Flasher (17 Wire, 18 Point)

Suitable for : Farm Trac 60 
(15 Wire + 18 Point 2 Pcs Jack 8 Pole 8 Wire, 8 Pole 7 Wire)

SFB5415M

Suitable for : Universal Mahindra Bolero Camper MDI TC 
BS II, BS III & BS IV With Flasher (18 Wire, 24 Point, 3 Socket)

SFB5418M

Suitable for : Universal Mahindra Jeep, Mahindra Bolero, Pick-up 
U�lity Savari BS II, BS III, BS IV (17 Wire, 24 Point 

SFB5422M

Suitable for : Universal Tata Sumo, Sumo Delux  / Tata 1613 TC
2515 TC / 2518 TC / 407 / 709 / 1109 Turbo (23 Wire, 28 Point)

Suitable With : SFB5201M / SFB5208M / SFB5601M 

SFB5428M

Suitable for : Universal Tata Sumo 207 DI / 207 2005 DI / 
207 DI Turbo / Sumo Spacio BS II & BS III 
(32 Wire, 32 Point, 2 Pcs AC Fuse Dibbi)

SFB5432M

Suitable for : Tata ACE BS II, BS III & BS IV Magic 
(20 Wire, 26 Point)

Note :- All Fuse Box Available in Saroop Deluxe Wire.
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SFB7205V

SFB5524V

SFB5512V

SFB5501V

SFB8501 SFB5851

MARUTI FUSE BOX (CAR / VAN TYPE)

Suitable With : SFB8101V / SFB7524V / SFB6212V
SFB7125V / SFB7170V / SFB7401V  

Suitable for : Maru� Van Type -I , Type II, Type -III With Flasher
AC Fuse (14 Wire 12 Point) 

Suitable for : Universal Mahindra Jeep Commander Alfa 
Sarpanch / Bhoomiputra / Eicher 380 / John Deere, APE
(Type I, Type II, Type III)                                     (11 Wire 12 Point)

Suitable for : Power Trac 60,  Farm Trac 35, 45, 60 
(12 Wire, 12 Point, 1 Pcs Jock 12 Pole, 12 Wire) 

Suitable for :  Massy Ferguson Tafe 241DI  With Single Socket 
(7 Wire, 10 Point)

SFB5518V

Suitable for : Mahindra Bhumiputra JCB Type Maru� Van Fuse
Box (11 Wire, 12 Point)

Suitable for: Sonalika Big / Farmtrack 

I N D U S T R I E S UNIVERSAL FUSE BOX

SFB5445M
Suitable With : SFB7105 / SFB7115M / SFB7501M 

Suitable for : Tractor Univeral Mahindra Sarpanch, Arjun, 
John Deere, Sonalika With Flasher ( 27 Wire, 28 Point)

Suitable With : SFB7205V / SFB7218V

Suitable With : SFB7311

Suitable With : SFB7150V / SFB7155V

Note :- All Fuse Box Available in Saroop Deluxe Wire.
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I N D U S T R I E S UNIVERSAL FUSE BOX

SFB9106 SFB9110 SFB9112 SFB9124SFB9108

Suitable for : Universal 
6 Pole Glass Fuse Box

Suitable for : Universal  
8 Pole Glass Fuse Box

Suitable for : Universal 
10 Pole Glass Fuse Box

Suitable for : Universal 
12 Pole Glass Fuse Box

Suitable for : Tata 407

Note :- All Fuse Box Available in Saroop Deluxe Wire.
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Suitable for : Universal Tata Indica Diesel 
Fuse Box With 60AMPS Fuse & 8mm, 
10mm Dlx. Wire (4 Wire, 6 Point ) 

Suitable for : Universal Tata Indica Diesel 
Fuse Box With 60AMPS Fuse & 8mm Dlx. 
Wire (4 Wire) 

Suitable for : Universal Box With 60 AMPS 
Fuse & 8mm, 10mm Dlx. Wire Main Wire 
Long

Suitable for : Universal Tata Indica Diesel 
Fuse Box With 60AMPS Fuse & 8mm, 
10mm Dlx. Wire Main Wire Long 
(6 Wire, 10 Point ) 

Suitable for : Universal Tata Indica Diesel 
Fuse Box With 60AMPS & 80AMPS Fuse & 
8mm, 10mm Dlx. Wire Main Wire Long

Suitable for : Mahindra  Maximo Mini 
Fuse Box With 5mm &  6mm Dlx. 46 Wire 

Suitable for: Universal Box With 60 AMPS 
Fuse & 8mm, 10mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : Mahindra Bolero Camper 
MDI TC Alto Mini Fuse Box BS II, BS III, 
BS IV  With 4 Relay  (55 Wire, 40 Point) 

SFB9001 SFB9002

SFB9007

SFB9003

SFB9021

SFB9009SFB9005

SFB9012

Suitable With : SFB6201M

Suitable With : SFB6207M
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SJCB02001

SJCB04001

SJCB08001

SJCB02005

SJCB03001

SJCB06001

SJCB12001

SJCB03005 SJCB03006

SJCB02002

SJCB04002

SJCB08002

SJCB02006

SJCB03002

SJCB06002

JSCB12002

Suitable for : JCB 4 Pole 
Female With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 8 Pole 
Female With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 2 Pole 
Female With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 4 Pole Male 
With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 8 Pole Male 
With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 2 Pole Male
With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 3 Pole 
Female With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 3 Pole 
Male With 4mm Dlx. Wire

I N D U S T R I E S JCB CONNECTORS 

Suitable for : JCB 2 Pole 
Female With 4mm Dlx. Wire 

Suitable for : JCB 2 Pole Male 
With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 3 Pole 
Female With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 6 Pole 
Female With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 12 Pole 
Female With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 3 Pole Male 
With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 6 Pole Male
With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 12 Pole Male 
With 4mm Dlx. Wire

SJCB04005 SJCB06005SJCB04006

Suitable for : JCB 4 Pole 
Female With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 4 Pole 
Male With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 6 Pole 
Female With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 6 Pole 
Male With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Note :- 9" Long Deluxe Wire. All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing 

SJCB06006

OLD-SJCB02002 OLD-SJCB03003

OLD-SJCB02006

OLD-SJCB02004
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SJCB08005

SJCB02009

SJCB04009

SJCB08009

SJCB12005

SJCB03009

SJCB06009

SJCB12009 SJCB12010

SJCB08006

SJCB02010

SJCB04010

SJCB08010

SJCB12006

SJCB03010

SJCB06010

Suitable for : JCB 2 Pole 
Female With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 4 Pole 
Female With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 8 Pole 
Female With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 2 Pole Male 
With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 4 Pole Male 
With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 8 Pole Male 
With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 12 Pole 
Female With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 12 Pole Male 
With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 8 Pole 
Female With 4mm Dlx. Wire 

Suitable for : JCB 8 Pole Male 
With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 12 Pole 
Female With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 3 Pole 
Female With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 6 Pole 
Female With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 12 Pole 
Male With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 3 Pole Male 
With 4mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 6 Pole Male 
With 4mm Dlx. Wire

SJCB02013 SJCB04013SJCB02014

Suitable for : JCB 2 Pole 
Female With 5mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 2 Pole Male 
With 5mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 4 Pole 
Female With 5mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 4 Pole Male 
With 5mm Dlx. Wire

I N D U S T R I E SJCB CONNECTORS 

Note :- 9" Long Deluxe Wire. All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing 

SJCB04014
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SJCB00019

SJCB00027

SJCB00035

SJCB00043

SJCB00023

SJCB00031

SJCB00039

SJCB00047 SJCB00048

SJCB00020

SJCB00028

SJCB00036

SJCB00044

SJCB00024

SJCB00032

SJCB00040

SJCB00051 SJCB00055SJCB00052

I N D U S T R I E S JCB CONNECTORS 

Suitable for : JCB 9 Pole 
Female With 4mm & 5mm 
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 9 Pole 
Male With 4mm & 5mm 
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 9 Pole 
Male With 4mm & 5mm 
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 9 Pole 
Male With 4mm & 5mm 
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 14 Pole 
Female With 4mm & 5mm 
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 14 Pole 
Male With 4mm & 5mm 
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 16 Pole 
Female With 4mm & 5mm 
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 16 Pole 
Male With 4mm & 5mm 
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 18 Pole 
Female With 4mm & 5mm 
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 23 Pole 
Female With 4mm & 5mm 
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 18 Pole 
Male With 4mm & 5mm 
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 23 Pole 
Male With 4mm & 5mm 
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 29 Pole 
Female With 4mm & 5mm 
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 29 Pole 
Male With 4mm & 5mm 
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 19 Pole 
Female With 4mm & 5mm 
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 21 Pole 
Male With 4mm & 5mm 
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 31 Pole 
Female With 4mm & 5mm 
Dlx. Wire

SJCB00056

Suitable for : JCB 31 Pole 
Male With 4mm & 5mm 
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 31 Pole 
Female With 4mm & 5mm 
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 32 Pole 
Male With 4mm & 5mm 
Dlx. Wire

Note :- 9" Long Deluxe Wire. All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing 
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SJCB00059

SJCB00001

SJCB00063SJCB00060 SJCB00064

SJCB00011

Suitable for : JCB 12 Pole Female Small Fuse Box With S�ck & 
5mm Dlx. Wire 

Suitable for : JCB 32 Pole 
Female With 4mm & 5mm 
Dlx. Wire 

Suitable for : JCB 33 Pole 
Male With 4mm & 5mm 
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 33 Pole 
Female With 4mm & 5mm 
Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 28 Pole Female Medium Fuse Box With S�ck 
& 5mm Dlx. Wire

Suitable for : JCB 37 Pole 
Female With 4mm & 5mm 
Dlx. Wire

SJCB00021

I N D U S T R I E SJCB CONNECTORS & FUSE BOX

Suitable for : JCB 48 Pole Female Big Fuse Box & 5mm Dlx. Wire

Note :- 15" Long Deluxe Wire. All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing 

Note :- 9" Long Deluxe Wire. All are Available in 10 Pcs. Packing 
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SI2107

SI2103

SI2109

SI2108

I N D U S T R I E S HEAD LIGHT RELAY WIRING WITHOUT RELAY

Suitable for : Universal Head Light Relay Wiring 
Without Relay 

SI2100 SI2101

Suitable for : Universal Head Light Relay Wiring 
Without Relay, Bakelite Holder  

Suitable for : Universal Head Light Relay Wiring 
Without Relay, Without Fuse, Bakelite Holder  

Suitable for : Universal Head Light Relay Wiring 
Without Relay, Without Fuse 

SI2106

Suitable for : Universal Head Light Relay Wiring 
Without Relay, Extra Long Wire

Suitable for : Universal Head Light Relay Wiring 
Without Relay, 60 AMPS Single Fuse  

Suitable for:  Universal Head Light Relay Wiring 
Without Relay, H1/H7 Holder

Suitable for : Universal Head Light Relay Wiring 
Without Relay, 4 ACE Fuse Ceramic Gi�y

SI2110
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Suitable for : Universal Head Light Relay Wiring 
With 12V Relay 

SI2100R

Old :- SI2105

Suitable for : Universal Head Light Relay Wiring 
With 12V Relay, Bakelite Holder  

SI2101R

Suitable for : Universal Head Light Relay Wiring 
With 12V Relay, Extra Long Wire

SI2103R

Suitable for : Universal Head Light Relay Wiring 
With 12V Relay, 60 AMPS Single Fuse  

SI2106R

Suitable for:  Universal Head Light Relay Wiring 
With 12V Relay, H1/H7 Holder

SI2109R

Suitable for : Universal Head Light Relay Wiring 
With 12V Relay, Without Fuse, Bakelite Holder  

SI2108R

Suitable for : Universal Head Light Relay Wiring 
With 12V Relay, Without Fuse 

SI2107R

I N D U S T R I E SHEAD LIGHT RELAY WIRING WITH RELAY

Suitable for : Universal Head Light Relay Wiring 
With 12V Relay, 4 ACE Fuse Ceramic Gi�

SI2110R
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I N D U S T R I E S

BRASS TERMINALS & LUGS 

BATTERY & JUMPER CABLE SETS 

CHARGING & JUMPER CLIPS

SWITCHES  

FLASHER & RELAYS  

DIP MOULDING & RUBBER CAPS 

TUNERS & FUSES 

CORRUGATED & POLYAMIDE PIPES 

HEAT SLEEVES, 
PVC SLEEVES & TAPES 

UNIVERSAL HOLDERS

FUSE BOX

JCB UNIVERSAL HOLDERS
 & JCB FUSE BOX

WIRING HARNESS SET

PLASTIC CONNECTORS 
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